PETZETAKIS AFRICA PROPRIETARY LIMITED
(IN LIQUIDATION)

(Registration Number 2000/020895/07)

Master’s Reference Number G.142/2011

Fourth & Final
Liquidation & Distribution Account

Date of Liquidation 06 February 2012
Unit BS, Clearview Office Park Tel: +27 011 991 5500
77 Wilhelmina Avenue, Fax: +27 011 991 5506
Constantia Kloof, Roodepoort, 1724 www.bdo.co.za

PO Box 21341
Helderkruin, 1733




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

INDEX
PAGE NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-2 Liquidation Account
3 Schedule "A"
Master's Fee Calculation &

Bond of Security

4 Schedule "B"
Bank charges & Interest

5 Schedule "C"
VAT payable to the Receiver

6 Schedule "D"
income Tax, VAT , CGT Schedule

7 Schedule "E"
Administration expenses

8-18 Schedule "F"
Section 98A Employees

19 - 42 Distribution Account
43 - 45 Affidavit duly signed by Joint Liquidators
46 - 59 Youcher Numbers 1 - 35

60 Bank statements




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

BANK RECONCILIATION

Date Bank Reconciliation [R] Voucher [R] [R]
INCOME
Bank balances:
Standard Bank Acc No 401733459 2,071,542.13 01/08/19 6,170,904.53
Standard Bank Acc No 372221955 139,897.93 01/08/19
Standard Bank Acc No 440133858 3,175,449.68 01/08/19 N
Standard Bank Acc No 401733807 784,014.79 01/08/19
Payments to be made to the Creditors i.t.0. 1st Account Z
Preferent Awards - Employees S98A 12,111 ,737.45 “F 70,872.55
Less Section 98A claims paid}- 12,040,864.90
Preferent Awards - Employees S98A 322,837.02 | Distribution 62,720.69
Less Already paid|- 260,116.33
Concurrent Creditors 369,751.48 | Distribution 369,751.48
Concurrent creditors Distribution 1,027,008.79
Payments £o be made i.t.0. 3rd account
Concurrent creditors 554,801.22
Employees 1,351,516.17
Equalising div 1st acc '759,803.94
Equalising div 2nd acc 455,882.36
Claim A Employees 981,823.35
Claim B Employees Equalising Div 17,220.50
Pref Claim 160 28,000.00
Less: Paid}- 891,213.98
EXPENSES
Master's Fees 0.00
Bond of Security 103,500.00
Provisions 117,634.48
Maridadi 42,262.50!
Liquidator's Fees 115,878.22
Free Residue Account 101,647.56 !
VAT thereon 14,230.66
South African Revenue Service
Total Income Tax due 184,943.51 201,758.76
SARS - Income tax 155,266.71
Provisional tax Paid}- 75,318.08 3
Provisional tax Paid}- 63,133.38 15
VAT 83,976.33 -232,614.10
Refund due i.t.0. 3rd account -148,637.77
Award to be made in 4th and final account
Amount availble for distribution 2,393,433.67

6,170,904.53;

6,170,904.53

Page 1




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

i
H

FREE RESIDUE ACCOUNT

Date Free Residue Account [R] Voucher [R] R]
INCOME
Balance b/f from 3rd account 2,234,763.17
Bond premiums written back i.t.0. 3rd account 90,750.00
Interest earned on bank account "B 1,016,475.61
EXPENSES -
Master's Fees AT 0.00
Liguidator's Fees 101,647.56
10% on interest earned 101,647.56
Spendiff, -
Adjusted Liquidators fees 101,647.56
VAT thereon 14,230.66
Bond of Security A" 103,500.00
Administration expenses "E™ 506,804.64
Bank charges "B 3,476.90
|Administration costs 293.70
‘ Government Gazette 37.50 2 -
Delivery costs 150.00 6
Government Gazette 37.50 7
31.20
Government Gazette 37.50 12
Provisions T17,634.48]
Advertisements 191.28 : N
Storage of records (1 year) 111,283.20
Postage 4,200.00
Bank charges 4,000,000
SARS - Income Tax 184,943.51
SARS - VAT “ct -83,976.33
Amount available for distribution 2,393,433,61E

3,341,988.78

3,341,988.78

Page 2



PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY} LTD {IN LIQUIDATION}

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

{
i

SCHEDULE "A”

Date Schedule "A” [R] Voucher [R] [R]
Realizations
Free Residue 0.00
Interest Earned 1,016,475.61
1,016,475.61
Master's Fees
Asset Value i.t.o. 1st acc; 137,898,280.06
Asset Value i.t.0. 2nd acc 19,750,182.25
Asset Value i.t.o0. 3rd and Final acc 1,016,475.61 i
First R15 000-00 - 15,000.00 100.00!
158,649,937.92 .
On Balance; 158,645,000.00 793,225.00
793,325.00
Maximum Master's fees paid in 1st account 0.00
Park Brokers
Bond of Security
Period: 1 March 2020 to 2021 Provisions 51,750.00
Period: 1 March 2021 to 2022 Provisions 51,750.00
103,500.00

Page 3




06°9L¥°€ 19°62¥°910°} | 1ejol
0£°926°C 86°606°0EF 1£1°9 06'089‘6L 100°0 |7L'/oF ZL'G19°6GE LL°9EL 19°692°0b7 |
96°029°81 9£°078 97°819°C) ] 6V L6S' Y ¥S'8E 18quInU JUSWIR3RIS 61-8ny- 10
2698181 v 108 Gi'6 SPPIETL TE06k' Y £6°/€ JoqUINU JUSWISIRIS 61-IN-10
¥8°L29°81 £8°728 GL'6 SP'99L°C £6°119F 76°9¢ JaqUINU JUBWSILIS| 6 L-UN[- L
£6VL6°L) 8816/ GL'6 LLTHET) ) 1687 LErY 16°GE Jaquinu JusLWaleIS| 6 L-Aew- 10
v E9¥ g Lr€ig 95°6£9°7) 75°856Y 06‘p€ Jaquinu Juawalels| ¢ 1-idy- 10
185766691 ) vL0EL 0egL SyI8rLL €LG60'r | 6b'EL JOqUINU JUIWDIRIS 6L -JeW- L0
L1881 90°'¥08 95°9¥9°C1L 1617906 8b‘ 7€ JAGUINU JUBWIBIRIS| 61 -Ga4- 10
£8°841°8l £7°66L £9'8 06'¥/5°TL 61°085'v LP 1€ Jequinu JuawaleIs 6 L-Uer-10
LL8E0 4L | 0€°6kL 98 i axidy 661y 9F Q€ JoqLINU JUBWSIRIS | BL-290- 10
R WA 51 A 167292 vELL 24N 687Uy P67 13qUINU JUBWIRISIGL-AON- L0
17°€8991 99°€€L 198 0P 0SL L) ) 65°LLLY PH*gZ 1ogUINU JUSWIIRIS|81-190-10
£E0VLLL 9L°£6/ 198 Ve 16071 STYLL'y £p° /7 JBQUINY JUBWSIRIS | 91 -daS- 10
18°8€0°L) 0L 6¥L £9'8 L6017 ST'66LY T 97 Jaquinu Jusuayelsigr-Sny-10
0,61 LL8rr9) TV AWA) L8 L £6°LP0'Y 167 43GUINU JUBWSIRIS|ZL-INr-10
£5°026'91 98°0¥L £9'8 W90vLL 167151y OF‘p 19quInuU JUSWISIRIS| 8 L-UNf- 10
- o lLreessy L £5°189 498 | SGp8beLL 99'618'C 6€'€7 JOqUINU JUaWaIRISI gL -ARW- L0
11259091 i EFEOL | 1098 LLPS8 L 9L e’ 9€ 77 JoquInu Juswaleisi gl -1dy-10
S6' L6t Pl £6°7E9 0Z°LL £6°8/8°0L 127981 YO'SPR'G | Z£°17 J9quInu JUBWSIRIS g L-1eW- L0
16°9 89°746'GL 05869 0L} 197U 80°ZE0'vL 9£ ‘07 JoquINy JudWRIEISI 8 1-Gad- L0
88°768°G) o 9Lp69 or'vE 010z G6°956°€1 GE‘61 JOQUINU JUBWAIRIS| g} -Uer- 10
89T J9FTOESL | 160999 'Ll 80°72E°TL oF'pEb €L pE€81 J9qUINU JUSWOILIS|/1-280-10
86°€19°GL 77189 op've €L PIOEL 66'769'€1 €£°L1 JOQUINU JUBWISIRIS| /L -AON- LO
€ezl LLSLL'YL €7 L9 0F'pg 8L°6Gr° 7L 97°6887L ZE°9| Jequinu JuawaIrIS| £ 1-3190- L0
LE°€T Lz ig6'0L | 187659 08°62 LLEET ) GL'LED'SL LE‘GL JaquInu JuawaleI§ 2 L-das- 10
0L E'496°L 82°749 0T’ LL vioL0g 6L 61°9€€°91 0€ ‘1 JOqUIN JUBWaIRIS| £ L-8ny- 10
8y 6ELT [AMAL A 06°659 00°sy £6'6GF 61 y1'886°G1 67°€L JaqUINU JUBWRIRIS| ZL-100- 10
334! 07°60L°7Y [ LL'9 €€°769 AP} T ZAN 1A LLPLE9L | 8TFT) J19qUINU JUBWARIS /L -UNP-10
8GBEELIOY | 998EELLOV SS6LTTLLE 6SVEELLOY 6SYEELLOY | 208EELLOV | LOBEELIOY
safleyd Hueg Isad9u] | ssBuaeyd yueg 1sa4a3u| 1es sagleyd yueg J59.493u) saBleyd ueg FEEIEMNT] siueg ysgy
[yl byl fy] [y] [yl 48YdnoA [yl .8, 3INpayds ajeq

|

m_ A1NA3HIS

i

ANNODOV NOLLNGIYLSIA GNY NOILYAINDIT TYNLY ANV HINNO4

LL/ZPL"D 3GWAN FONIYISTY S.HILSYW

(NOLLYQINOIT NI Q.11 {ALd) VOIMdY SDIVLIZ13d




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

{

|

l

SCHEDULE *C”

Tax Schedule

VAT number: 4360194700

Vat Payable to the Receiver

Account Proceeds Output Input | Vat
Free Residue:
Auction Costs - -
Liguidator’s fees|- 115,878.22 14,230.66
Bond of security|- 103,500.00 12,710.53
Administration expenses - 56,608.16
Bank charges |- 3,476.90 426.99
Second Meeting Costs|- 293.70 -
VAT refunds due from SARS -
VAT due re Sec 22(3) clawback
Total - 223,148.82 - 83,976.33 |- 83,976.33
VAT PAYABLE TO RECEIVER - 83,976.33

Page 5




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIGUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE "D~

INCOME TAX CALCULATION FOR 4TH L & D ACCOUNT

INCOME

Interest Received

Free Residue Account 1,016,475.61
Plus interest earned at SARS 14,276.17
Already Asessed by SARS to 2017 -353,813.70
Nett Interest 676,938.08
Less Liquidators Fees -66,266.19

Less: Bank Charges - Free Residue Acc -360.90 -360.90

610,310.99

TAXABLE INCOME 610,310.99
SA Normal Tax at 28% 170,887.08
Provision for additional SARS charge 30,871.68
Overprovision 3rd Account -16,815.25
0.00

Due to SARS this Account 184,943.51

Page 6



PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIGUIDATION AND

!

|

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

i

SCHEDULE "E”

Administration expenses

Payee Amount VAT VCH
Consultancy Fees
Maridadi Trading - 01/06/17 16,758.00 2,058.00
Maridadi Trading - 04/10/17 11,970.00 1,470.00 8
Maridadi Trading - 04/10/17 8,977.50 1,102.50 9
Maridadi Trading - 19/12/17 12,568.50 1,543.50 13
Maridadi Trading - 31/01/18 43,605.00 5,355.00 |
Maridadi Trading - 28/02/18 11,542.50 1,417.50 17
Maridadi Provision 42,262.50 5,512.50
Storage of Books & Records
Plaza Investments - 01/06/17 456.00 56.00 1
Park Village Auctions - 27/06/1 59,097.60; ° 4
Plaza Investments - 28/07/17 456.00 56.00 5
Plaza Investments - 03/08/17 456.00 56.00
Park Village Auctions - 08/09/1 59,097.60 7,257.60
Plaza Investments - 13/10/17 684.00 84.00 10
Park Village Auctions - 30/10/1 39,398.40 4,838.40 11
Plaza Investments - 19/12/17 456.00 56.00 14
Park Village Auctions - 227/02/ 27,578.88 3,386.88 16
Plaza Investments - 08/03/18 456.00 56.00 18
Plaza Investments - 19/04/18 460.00 60.00 19
Park Village Auctions - 10/05/1 18,466.56 2,408.68 20
Park Village Auctions - 28/06/1 18,547.20 2,419.20 21
Plaza Investments - 03/07/18 460.00 60.00 22
Park Village Auctions - 06/08/1 18,547.20 2,419.20 23
Plaza investments - 11/09/18 460.00 60.00 24
Park Village Auctions - 09/10/1; 18,547.20 2,419.20 25
Plaza Investments - 29/10/18 460.00 60.00 26
Park Village Auctions - 23/11/1 18,547.20 2,419.20 27
Plaza Investments - 14/12/18 460.00 60.00 28
Park Vitlage Auctions - 28/02/1 18,547.20 2,419.20 29
Plaza Investments - 28/02/19 460.00 60.00 30
Plaza Investments - 02/04/19 230.00 30.00 31
Park Vitlage Auctions - 21/05/1 27,820.80 3,628.80 32
Plaza Investments - 04/06/19 460.00 60.00 33
Park Village Auctions - 06/08/1' 27,820.80 ! 3,628.80 34
Plaza Investments - 28/08/19 690.00: 90.00 35
i 506,804.64 56,608.16

Page 7




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (iN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11
FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

EMPLOYEE DISTRIBUTION

SCHEDULE “"F*

Claim Surname & Name Total Claim - claim b Conc.u rrent award
No this account
$2001 ABRAHAMS JAMES LAWRENCE 68,278.23 829.00
SJ5104 |ALLEY MARYANNE 150,514.49 1,827.47
S7167 APHANE HEZEKIEL KGAKOI 149,985.56 1,821.05
52118 APHANE JEREMIAH KOPRALA 171,569.65 2,083.11
M5000 |BALOY! JOHN 95,212.77 1,156.02
M3213  |BALOY! MANDLA SYDWEL 106,580.57 1,294.05
S0128 BALOY! THOAMAS GOOLIE 172,715.38 2,097.02
S7195 BASSON MARIUS CHRISTO 561,608.46 6,818.76
S0079 BENNIE EBENEZER FIRDINAND 155,093.04 1,883.06
S7187 BENTSHU BULELANI 41,104.33 499,07
S7113 BESTER BAREND JACOBUS 172,973.15 2,100.15
S0127 BESTER RHONA DALEEN 135,477.23 1,644.90
W5106 |BEZUIDENHOUT HENDRIK GEORGE 70,262.76 853.09
SJ5057 |BLEKIE NOMUSA 102,149.29 1,240.24
S7311 BOKABA JOEL MATSOBANE 151,229.10 1,836.15
M2530 [BOSIGO LUKAS KGATITSWE 102,224.45 1,241.16
S7088 BRITZ PIETER JOHANNES 162,917.00 1,978.05
S7143 BUDAZA KHAYALETHU MAXWELL 44,906.89 545.24
S0138 BUITENDAG ALINDA , 354,827.07 4,308.13
SJ5056 {BUYS SELINAH 58,099.12 705.41
W5022 [CHABA MMAMOTSHO JOHN 104,129.36 1,264.29
M2563  |CHAUKE AMOS 119,395.86 1,449.64
M3172  |CHAUKE BALDWIN NOKO - -
W3190 |CHAUKE JAN NKALOSANG 105,992.87 1,286.91
W0096 JCHAUKE KHAZAMULA PHILLIP 131,379.58 1,595.14
S0213 CHAUKE MOHLAGO SARAH 396,977.21 4,819.89
SJ0204 |COULSON YVETTE 389,667.18 4,731.14
S0210 CUTTINGS REGINALD ANDRE 301,765.01 3,663.88
Dis02 DAVIS JOHN CHARLES 119,876.71 1,455.48
S0077 DE GOEDE DALENE 88,466.02 1,074.11
S1821 DE KLERK SCHALK JOHAN 364,538.08 4,476.03
S7139 DE VRIES PETRUS CASPARUS 595,029.28 7,224.54
S0724 DIAS FRED ABRAHAM 113,362.03 1,376.38
M8003  |DIKGALE GABRIEL KABELO 45,994,59 558.44
$S0038 DILGEE WILLIAM 125,425.52 1,522.85
M2367 |DIREMELO GRIFFITH MOLEFE 99,657.13 1,209.99
S0904 DIXON CINDY HAZEL - -
SJ5110 {DU PLESSIS MONICA 140,166.88 1,701.83
S0734 EKSTEEN ABUBAKR 154,000.02 1,869.79
S7090 ELS DENNIS CHRISTIAN 101,908.62 1,237.32
S7178 ENGELBRECHT CHRISTIAAN JOHANNES 232,309.50 2,820.58
W2912 |[FARMER DIRK GEORGE 140,865.46 1,710.32
W0040 |FILI ANTON MZISELWA 86,492.11 1,050.14
$1803 FOUCHE CHERYL CLAIRE 229,018.16 2,780.62
S7183 FOURIE IGNATIUS PETRUS 212,269.88 2,577.27




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

EMPLOYEE DISTRIBUTION

SCHEDULE "F"

Claim Surname & Name Total Claim - claim b Conc'u rrent award
No this account
$7181 FRYER ROSA EDALINE 260,475.10 3,162.56
S7110 FYFER ADELE 209,380.72 2,542.19
7182 GERICKE PIETER DANIEL 199,125.41 2,417.68
w0022 |GINYAYO JOLOMBA 96,998.31 1,177.70
6000176 |GOQO JOSEPH 100,807.94 1,223.96
S1048 GOVENDER PRENESHA 99,638.09 1,209.75
S0074 GOVENDER SIVA MARIMUTHU 209,155.75 2,539.46
S0704 GRACIE ROY JAMES 333,573.74 4,050.08
S7186 GREYVENSTEIN JARRYD DWAYNE 113,183.91 1,374.22
WO0046 |GUQA ZEPHANIA GAZISO 78,029.29 947.39
S7176 HALLER THOMAS 316,580.45 3,843.76
S0030 HAMODE NASIREEN 107,101.39 1,300.37
W5097 |HARDING DAVID 73,714.89 895.01
SJ7006 |HEUER GREG CLINTON 418,140.85 5,076.85
EX0038 [HEWITT EDWIN 4,085,990.45 49,610.01
W3249 |HLATSHWAYO MBONGISEN! JACKSON 105,992.87 1,286.91
W5064 |[HLONGWANE SOLOMON MPAPA 83,947.54 1,019.25
S0919 HLOPHE LUCAS MKHETHWA 83,456.74 1,013.29
S7309 HUGHES DARYTH EDWARD 189,400.94 2,299.61
S0705 JACOBS DEBRA JEAN - -
$5018 JACOBS KELVIN HYMIE NEVILLE 187,674.10 2,278.64
57192 JANSE VAN RENSBURG KELLY HENRY 161,125.51 1,956.30
S1856 JARDIM LIDIA MARIA CORONEL 621,325.14 7,543.81
SJ3017 [JIYANE AMOS SONNYBOY 43,986.44 534.06
S2146 JONAS VICTOR MNCEDISI 176,292.84 2,140.46
WO0025 |KASINDE KENNETH MOYA 85,139.67 1,033.72
W1118 |KATJED] ANDRIES 129,620.53 1,573.79
M5123  |KATJEDI HOSEA NKOPU 95,414.43 |- 1,158.47
M2317  [KEDUMETSE LEPE JACOB 133,410.55 1,619.80
W3255 |KEKANA MALESELA PIET 75,672.54 918.78
S7317 KEKANA VICTOR 401,852.52 4,879.09
W5130 |KGOETE WILLIAM NNATENG 94,383.27 1,145.95
WO0119 |[KGOPANE PETER MATHUME 90,549.45 1,099.41
S0574 KHALUSHI TAKALAN! WILBERT 230,918.19 2,803.69
W0288 |KHAMED! ALLEN PETER 90,955.63 1,104.34
W5116 |KHANYE SAMUEL PQOSO 76,401.29 927.63
W5017 |KHESWA BOITUMFLO REGINALD 109,959.32 1,335.07
W5103 |KHOLUMO DIRE GERT 77,871.89 945.48
W5063 [KHOMA MARCH JURIS 83,947.54 1,019.25
6000006 |KHOSA JAKOB PAUL 61,071.97 741.50
W1706 |KHUBUD! DARIOS PITS! 95,662.36 1,161.48
M8000 |KHUMALO EMMANUEL SINOTHI 46,181.94 560.72
W3037 |KHUMALO VUSI RONNIE 83,754.31 1,016.90
S2307 KITIME MANDLENKOSI SIMON 103,649.61 1,258.46
M5131 KOFANG MICHAEL LEPHETHI 99,066.27 1,202.81




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD {IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

EMPLOYEE DISTRIBUTION

SCHEDULE "F"

Claim Surname & Name Total Claim - claim b Conc..u rrent award
No this account
$0007 KUBHEKA MGUMI JEROME 49,921.40 606.12
S7207 KUHN WILHELMUS JOHANNES 200,104.16 2,429.56
W0015 [LANGA SAMUAL 88,798.54 1,078.15
M5137  |LANGA THANDANANI 94,683.71 1,149.60
SJ5097 |LE GRANGE ANGELIQUE SHANNON 140,389.64 1,704.54
W5107 |LE GRANGE DANIEL JACOBUS 70,262.76 853.09
57018 LEBELOANE STEPHENS TSELENG 237,780.18 2,887.01
W5111 |LEDWABA SIPHO FRANS 101,921.21 1,237.48
S0737 LEKAY VERONICA - -
W3253 JLEKGWARA KOENA MATTHEWS 82,283.70 999.05
W1693 |LEKOANE THOMAS THIDIE 123,530.44 1,499.84
S7145 LEKWANE MMASHAD! MARIA 81,977.54 995.33
W3031 |LEMPHANE PETROS TSELE 77,013.88 935.06
W5143 |LENCOE GALEBOE CAIPHUS 60,387.85 733.20
S0132 LENYATSA MATLAKALA MAGDELINE 87,522.06 1,062.65
W1391 |LEROMA JEREMIAH 152,964.71 1,857.22
S0494 LETSOALO MANDLA TSHEPO 76,130.52 924.34
M8004 |LETSWALO LETHABO EDMOND 46,181.94 560.72
WO0011 |LION LEFA SAMSON 104,492.53 1,268.69
6000179 |LLALE ISAIAH DIOKA 98,548.50 1,196.53
S2140 LLOPES ELDA 2,068,137.72 25,110.27
SJ0012  {LUBISI JOSEPH SIPHO 50,170.11 609.14
S0009 LUDICK JOSINA CATHARINA LOUBSER 159,243.49 1,933.45
S7137 LUTHULI MUZIKABANI MOSES 44,044.73 534.77
$1870 MAAGA PULENG BENJAMIN 262,405.42 3,185.99
S7161 MABENA ELIAS WITBOY 65,871.25 799.78
W1323 |MABENA JACOB NYAKALLO 145,075.55 1,761.43
W3042 [MABENA SIMON MAKHONKHOTHA 105,990.40 1,286.88
SJ0263 |MABOTJA KGADI PATRICK 51,102.60 620.46
WO0032 JMADIHLABA LUCAS 80,732.69 980.22
S7191 MADLALA VIKA JOSIAS 35,485.74 430.85
M2657 |MADOLO JOHN MSULANE 95,212.77 1,156.02
SJ5100 IMAGORO MATLOKO JAN 81,141.28 985.18
W2049 [MAHLAJE RIA MORRIS 115,295.58 1,399.86
M5081 MAHLANGU BANGANI CHEKANA 99,657.13 1,209.99
W5012 |MAHLANGU LESETJA AARON 88,703.56 1,076.99
W1677 [MAHLANGU MABHOKO MOSES 88,798.54 1,078.15
W2309 [MAHLANGU SIMON SUHLA 128,322.84 1,558.03
$1827 MAHLANGU SOLOMON ISHMAEL 242,010.42 2,938.37
$7199 MAHLOBOGWANE FORTUNE MAHLATSE 54,717.69 664.35
W5149  [MAHUMA EDWIN MAUBANE 68,698.32 834.10
W2031  |MAHWILIRI PHILLIP PHEAHA 124,600.76 1,512.84
M2147  |MAKAMO SOLLY SOLOMON 99,657.13 1,209.99
W5058 |MAKGOPA BEN MOLEFE 79,342.50 963.34

10




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

EMPLOYEE DISTRIBUTION

SCHEDULE "F"

Claim

Surname & Name

Total Claim - claim b

Concurrent award

No this account

W3180 [MAKHATHINI SIMON KETSE 77,013.88 935.06
W3216 |MAKHUBELA BENJAMIN 105,992.87 1,286.91
M0562 |MAKHUBELA KOMKRY SEVA 116,955.11 1,420.01
W2053 {MAKHUBELA NEEDWELL JOSEPH 110,263.41 1,338.76
W3089 |MAKINA TSAPISH!I SOLLY 95,216.63 1,156.07
W3076 |MAKOBANE SIPHIWE THELONEUS 73,038.04 886.79
W1342 |MAKOLE EDWARD 117,777.78 1,430.00
SJ5086 |[MAKOLE PHUTHI ISMAEL 36,780.70 446.57
S7163 MAKUSHU NTSUNDEN! JOSEPH 125,423.45 1,522.83
W1124 |MALEBE ELPHAS THERI 117,159.35 1,422.49
MO732  |MALEKA SALTIEL MOLEFE 93,731.31 1,138.04
W0144 |MALINGA THOMAS MANDLA 124,603.67 1,512.87
W1602 |MALOKA ALEX MOEKETSI 147,077.86 1,785.74
W1421 IMALOKA DANIEL MEDUPE 103,387.78 1,255.28
SJ7788 |MAMEKWA MAGADIMANE BERNARD 240,413.96 2,918.98
SJ7052 |MAMPHO MOSEHLE PETRUS 365,256.14 4,434.75
$7085 MANIRAJ PRANESH 984,748.63 11,956.31
W5010 IMANYAMA MATHEWS 69,212.75 840.35
SJ7790 |MANYONI CYRIL CLIFTON MAKHOSONKE 328,631.48 3,990.08
6000016 |[MANZINI LOUIS 55,312.68 671.58
51863 MAPONYANE LIZZIE MARIA 110,899.69 1,346.49
S0133 MARE MARIE CECILIA PETRONELLA 253,051.38 3,072.42
W3080 |MARUTLA MATUKA JOSEPH 95,216.63 1,156.07
W0010 |MASANGO JOSEPH RAMASOBA -

W3033 |MASEKO AMOS ZULU 77,013.88 935.06
WO037 |MASEMOLA JOHN TJANYAHA 79,288.79 962.68
WO0007 {MASETLA MASILO CALVEM 113,437.19 1,377.30
W3087 |MASHAO ABRAM NGOAKO 105,990.40 1,286.88
W3229 |MASHAQO LEBHEKO ERIC 71,755.60 871.22
W1121 |MASHELE SAM 119,017.65 1,445.05
W2370 [MASHEMOLA PHALATSE JACOB 253,254.84 3,074.89
WO0109 |MASHIANE PATRICK SAM 117,643.58 1,428.37
W3082 |MASHIFANE SIMON 105,990.40 1,286.88
W3023 |MASHIGO OUPA MOSES 105,990.40 1,286.88
W5020 [MASHILO ABRAM MACHERENGWANE 82,283.70 999.05
W0077 [MASHIMBY! PETROS 126,464.75 1,535.47
6000184 [MASHININI ZOMBHIZWE SOLOMON 138,834.57 1,685.66
W3095 [MASIMULA JABULANI 83,761.71 1,016.99
M1328  [MASINGA KARLOS 122,388.23 1,485.98
S0036 MASUKU MPHO [SAAC - -

W3070 |MATABANE DANIEL MAKALE 83,754.31 1,016.90
M5073  [MATHABATHA MOGOME SAMUEL 93,731.31 1,138.04
W3019 IMATHEBULA JOHN MAPHOLOVA 105,635.92 1,282.58
W5062 [MATHEBULA SAMSON RABASH 84,069.15 1,020.72
W5132 |MATHEKGA JACOB RAKWADI PHALATSE 70,170.47 851.97

1"




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

EMPLOYEE DISTRIBUTION

SCHEDULE "F"

Claim

Surname & Name

Total Claim - claim b

Concurrent award

No this account

M5068 |MATHIBE JOHN MADUMO 93,731.31 1,138.04
M0O517  |MATHIBE MOSONYANE ZABULON CALEB 98,491.53 1,195.83
S7313 MATHIBELA WILLIE TSHEPISO 151,229.10 1,836.15
SJ1707 |MATJEE NGOAKO LINAH 70,176.72 852.05
6000005 |MATJEKE LUCAS MAGEZ! 61,071.97 741.50
$2143 MATLAISANE MOLAMU MATTHEWS 209,621.13 2,545.11
W5035 |MATLOU MADIMETJE HERRENCE 74,309.38 902.23
$1193 MATLOU (MAHLANGU) LINDIWE HLEZIPHI 70,914.38 861.01
52907 MATODZI MUSIWALO 148,708.62 1,805.54
W1673 |MATOME AZARIA THAPELO 84,326.81 1,023.85
S2147 MATOME MOLATELO EDWARD - -

M2697 |MATSHABA RICHARD REUBEN 93,731.31 1,138.04
M2568  |MATSI MATLOU VISITOR 97,611.31 1,185.15
52130 MATTHYSEN MAGDALENA MARIA 189,017.98 2,294.96
W1601 [MAWELELA JOHANNES GEZANI - -

SG001 MAYE SEMAKALENG PRISCILLIA 132,711.27 1,611.31
W3161 |MAZIBUKO OUPA THOMAS 77,013.88 935.06
S7108 MBANGWA CYNTHIA SIBONGILE - -

S0226 MBATHA GLENROSE LINDIWE 81,505.88 989.60
S$7312 MBOWENI NTETENG 147,498.47 1,790.85
S7205 MEIER WILLI 1,032,178.45 12,532.18
W0674 IMKHONTO SIKHUMBUZO LUCAS 90,107.78 1,094.04
W1031  [MKWAY! JOHANNES MZONDEKI 113,437.19 1,377.30
W0033 |MLAMBO FOLILE 79,381.06 963.80
W5148 IMLANGEN! MALIBONGWE ELMOND 68,698.32 834.10
W2447 |MMATLAD!I MAMPHOKE JAMES 149,263.95 1,812.29
W5031  jMMUSHI JOHANNES 80,813.10 981.19
50926 MNGADI NICHOLAS - -

W0091 IMNTUNGWA ZWEL} 108,114.11 1,312.67
w2020 JMNYAKA TOBIAS NDUMISO 95,763.74 1,162.71
M0531 MOABI MOLEPANA DANIEL 98,175.67 1,192.00
M5050 |MOATSHE CHRISTOPHER CHERE 112,006.82 1,359.93
W5138 |MOATSHE JOSIAH RASEKGWANENG 88,800.16 1,078.17
WO0730 |MODIBA JOHANNES MABEBE 85,530.31 1,038.47
W5139 |MODIKA MOEKETS! JIMMY 73,833.48 896.45
S7168 MODIPA ABEL MOTLHABANE 150,400.08 1,826.08
6000200 |MODISE SOLOMON MOLEFE 185,439.79 2,251.52
W5016 [MODISELLE IKANENG BENNETT 88,703.56 1,076.99
M2428 |MOEKETSI MOLEFE DAVID 136,441.94 1,656.61
M2273 |MOENG MOSHOP!I ANDREW 99,657.13 1,209.99
S2183 MOENG SIMON MODISE 239,696.04 2,910.27
W1320 |MOFOMME BILLY MALESELA 149,040.14 1,809.57
S0126 MOFOMME JACOB 244,835.94 2,972.67
W3170 |[MOFOMME PHINEAS MAKWA 162,765.98 1,976.22
W1318 IMOGALE PINKY PETER 151,002.43 1,833.39

12



PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11
FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

EMPLOYEE DISTRIBUTION

SCHEDULE "F"

Claim Surname & Name Total Claim - claim b Conc.u rrent award
No this account
W5134 |IMOGAMME CHRISTIAAN MALEBO 49,307.69 598.67
W0524 [MOGANOE ABRAM GAGATHA 97,798.53 1,187.42
W1674 |MOGASHOA ELIAS 88,798.54 1,078.15
W2361 MOGASHOA MODISE 103,282.25 1,254.00
w2301 |MOGOBOYA LEONARD 119,017.65 1,445.05
w3021 [MOGOMOTSI CLIFFORD HENDRICK SEFOLO 105,990.40 1,286.88
SJ5085 |MOGOREG! SELE JASIAU 36,352.90 441.38
$7208 MOGOTSHI MICHAEL LEPSHATLE 180,275.02 2,188.81
M5004 IMOGOTSI JOHN MOKGOMANYANE 125,585.58 1,524.80
M0280 |MOGOTS! MODIKOE ELLIOT 96,188.51 1,167.87
W5128 JMOHALALELO DONALD KGOSIRILENG 94,385.47 1,145.98
M2541 MOHANOE ASIEL SELLO : 98,175.67 1,192.00
W1119 [MOHLALA MICHAEL 128,974.27 1,565.94
W5059 |MOHLALA PATRIC . 100,407.29 1,219.09
W3193 |MOHLALA WATSON KOPANANG 77,024.99 935.20
W5127 |MOHOSHO LEHLOHONOLO PAULUS 94,385.47 1,145.98
M5126  |MOHOSHO MOEKETS! JOHN 64,379.75 781.67
W3026 [MOJAKI JERSEY MARABUKE 83,754.31 1,016.90
M5088 |MOKAILA LESIBA NICHOLAS 89,095.88 1,081.76
52150 MOKASE PIET PETRUS 235,864.32 2,863.74
w1321 MOKGAD! MMATSHELE ISHMAEL 114,893.48 1,394.98
W5028 |MOKGARI GOBUSAMANG PIET 74,309.38 902.23
W5090 |MOKGOPO MONOBE SYDNEY 98,546.25 1,196.50
W1448 |MOKGOTHO PETER 100,735.19 1,223.08
M2656 |[MOKOBOTED! JAN MODIATLALA 99,139.35 1,203.70
6000011 |MOKOENA PATRICK KAGISO 59,918.63 727.50
W3186 |MOKOENA PAZANI PETER 95,216.63 1,156.07
WO0055 |MOKOENA SEBE! SAMUEL 145,075.55 1,761.43
W1146 |[MOKOENA SIKHUMBUZO JOB 124,603.67 1,512.87
WO0058 |MOKWENA ABEL JULIUS 98,376.20 1,194.43
W5141  |MOKWENA SIMON 59,103.00 717.60
6000187 [MOLAWA EPHRAIM MORAKE 95,770.86 1,162.80
6000206 |MOLEKO PHILLIP 101,233.10 1,229.12
W1645 [MOLEKWA FIRWAG WILLIAM 128,689.02 1,562.48
W0012 |MOLEKWA MABOTE CORNELIUS 82,434.77 1,000.88
W2034 |[MOLOKOMME LESIBANA HEZEKIEL 124,600.76 1,512.84
M2678 |MOLOPE JAMES 93,731.31 1,138.04
S7169 MOLOTO JOHN MAREMA 111,046.77 1,348.27
W3034 |MONAMA EZEKIEL LUCKY 95,216.63 1,156.07
W2090 [MONGALE RAMODI JOSEPH 114,941.10 1,395.56
W5086 |MONGALO MOSIMA TOPSON 79,342.50 963.34
S7231 MONGAULA TSHIDISO EMMANUEL 119,111.84 1,446.20
W5101 |MONONYANE REGINALD 71,615.20 869.52
SJ1712  |MONYELEOTE ALFRED LESIBA 74,704.09 907.02
S$7318 MOODLEY ALOSHA 71,476.40 867.83

13




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

EMPLOYEE DISTRIBUTION

SCHEDULE "F"

;ola]m Surname & Name Total Claim - claim b Co:;x_sur;igzjrxard
W2259 |MORAMAGA MASELE JAMES 130,183.87 1,580.63
W1485 |{MORE MASHITE EPHRAIM 102,721.47 1,247.19
M2566 |MOREMI TSOLOBOLO GODFREY 102,224.45 1,241.16
W3212 |MORERIANE DOLO SIMON 77,013.88 935.06
W5047 IMORUDU PULE RODNEY 107,994.08 1,311.21
6000190 |MOSEK! SIMON RAMATO 92,910.00 1,128.07
M3184 |MOSETLHE MODITSHABA MICHAEL HANS 112,560.99 1,366.66
W2429 |MOSIA PANTA SAMUEL 149,263.95 1,812.29
W1639 [MOSIMA SELLO LAZARUS 133,909.07 1,625.86
M0926  |MOSUPI PATRICK MAENE 90,768.41 1,102.06
M1326 |MOTALE ANDREW 177,862.27 2,159.51
W3018 JMOTALE MASHILO JACOB 83,754.31 1,016.90
W1408 |[MOTAUNG BARENG MOSES 110,836.15 1,345.72
S7316 MOTAUNG ELLIOT KGOMOTSO 122,773.18 1,490.65
W5040 [MOTEPE DANIEL STANLEY 80,813.10 981.19
W5124 IMOTHATA CLEMENT 74,582.28 905.54
M0272  |MOTHIBE OUPA DAVID 156,728.97 1,902.92
W1687 |[MOTLADIILE DANIEL LEHUMA 108,324.16 1,315.22
W5024 |MOTSELELE SHADRACK MOEKETS! 80,813.10 981.19
WO0521 IMOTSEPE KGARI BENJAMIN 89,597.12 1,087.84
W1415 |[MOTSEPE LEMMECK 145,075.55 1,761.43
M2333  |MOTSEPE NCHA LUCAS 103,767.00 1,259.89
SJ1713  |MOTSETA SIMON NYALUNGU 99,519.50 1,208.31
W2004 |MOTSHWANE GODFREY 115,295.58 1,399.86
W1339 |MOTSWEDISA READEN 140,688.39 1,708.17
W0212  IMPHAGO MATOME PHILLIMON 99,272.69 1,205.32
S7123 MPUTLE TSHEGOFATSO JOSEPHINE 141,295.43 1,715.54
S5044 MSELEKU MOHANUOA MARIA 47,237.57 573.53
M2013  IMTHEMBU DANNYBOY DANIEL 133,335.58 1,618.89
w0002 |[MTHEMBU THEMBINKOSI - -
S7206 MTHIMKHULU SAMSON 180,254.34 2,188.56
6000015 [MTSHALl NKOSINATHI INNOCENT 59,675.27 724.55
M5076  |MUFAMAD| SAMSON KHETHANI 103,767.00 1,259.89
W5083 |[MUHALI THIVHULAWI PHILLIP 66,205.42 803.83
W5144 |MUKWEVHO TAKALANI JEREMIAH 54,077.00 656.58
S7170 MURAVHA THOMAS 163,834.25 1,989.19
W5085 |MUTHABENI KHANGWENI STANLEY 66,205.42 803.83
W3073 |MUTHABEN! LEFTY TSHIMANGADZO 105,990.40 1,286.88
S7133 MUTHAN SHUNMUGAM PUCKREE 670,288.80 8,138.30
W1082 |MVELASE SISWE 85,586.32 1,039.15
S7159 MYBURGH ANTON 199,116.75 2,417.57
M5001 NCUBE WILLIAM 97,757.50 1,186.92
S0930 NCWANE MOSES 93,012.59 1,129.31
W5142 [NDHLOVU PETROS THEMBA 54,306.95 659.37
W3223 |NDLOVU JOHN -

14




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

EMPLOYEE DISTRIBUTION

SCHEDULE "F"

NCc:alm Surname & Name Total Claim - claim b Co:;;'r;i:z:;zard
W5146  |NESWISWI SHAVHANI 54,077.00 656.58
S0135 NESWISW!I TSHILIVHALI JOHANNES 194,725.13 2,364.25
SJ5074 |{NGCOBO HUBERT 75,192.53 912.95
W0140 |NGHAMUNI SHALAT! FRANS 90,549.45 1,099.41
S1110 NGOBESE PETROS DELANE 98,538.19 1,196.40
W1149 |NGOMANE AARON 124,603.67 1,512.87
W5018 |NGOPE GREPY APRIL 82,003.59 995.65
$2487 NGWATO REGINALD 177,374.28 2,153.59
S7096 NGWENYA JOYCE THOKOZILE 148,473.05 1,802.68
W5007 |NHLAPO ABRAM 69,212.75 840.35
WO0117  INKADIMENG STEPHEN 89,139.85 1,082.29
W5033 |NKGADIMA THABO RADIASE 102,268.32 1,241.69
W3247 INKHUTLELANG ONTLHABANETSE EDWARD 83,754.31 1,016.90
6000182 INKOANE WILSON 117,059.88 1,421.28
SJ0010 |NKOSI VELAPHI REMINGTON 58,085.75 705.25
WO0138  |NKOSI VUSUMUZI PAULUS 84,326.81 1,023.85
M2295 |NKUNA AARON 99,657.13 1,209.99
M5132  |NKUNA LENYETA PETROS 125,777.17 1,527.12
W0063 |NOLUSU DAKI 85,712.13 1,040.67
S7166 NONYANE JOSIAS PUDING 176,660.12 2,144.92
W0449 INTAJE JACOB LEEPILE 143,374.29 1,740.78
S0006 NTENGU LUNGELO 62,193.76 755.12
S7101 NTIMANE KENNETH 350,858.91 4,259.95
SJ1617  INXUMALO ELIZABETH MAKHANANA 77,959.64 946.55
W5534  INXUMALO MBHEKSISISEN] ENOCK 102,268.32 1,241.69
6000186 |NYAMBOSE MAJORO ELIAS 86,322.00 1,048.08
W1123  INYAMUTSHA EDWARD JAN 117,156.62 1,422.46
S7172 NYATHELA JACKSON PHANUEL 169,364.67 2,056.34
SJ0011  {NYATHI ELIAS ROBERT 57,138.77 693.75
W5147 INYATH! REGIONAL TEENAGE 49,453.99 600.45
WO0177 INYUNDU GEORGE MECCA 89,197.00 1,082.98
M5133  INZUZA ISRAEL ZWELAKHE 69,557.73 844.53
S7130 OLIPHANT PATRICK NEOETSILE 107,813.97 1,309.02
S7127 OLIVIER RAUBENHEIMER GYSBERT 146,908.01 1,783.68
S7190 OPPERMAN JOHANNES JURGENS 263,206.80 3,195.72
SJ7106 |PARKES SHAWN - -

W5060 |PELLE TSHOLOFELO EMMANUEL 79,062.38 959.94
W3075 |PENYANE NTI ABRAM 83,754.31 1,016.90
$1192 PERUMAL SHUESHANKA 69,013.41 837.93
w0014 |[PETERS VICTOR 75,661.63 918.64
W3178 |PETERSON MORRIS BENJAMIN 77,013.88 935.06
W1697 [PETJA MATSOBANE PHILLIP 104,129.36 1,264.29
SJ5108 |PHALA SIMON MAMPYE 41,646.34 505.65
M2699  |PHANGUBUSO JERRY MZWANDILE 93,731.31 1,138.04
S$7158 PHILANDER THEODORE OSCAR 45,386.52 551.06

15




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11
FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT
EMPLOYEE DISTRIBUTION

SCHEDULE "F"

Claim Surname & Name Total Claim - claim b Conc'u rrent award
No this account
W1718 |PHOFELE JOHN 127,455.01 1,547.49
M2652 IPHOSA LAWRENCE MOTAU 95,212.77 1,156.02
$7129 PIETERSEN CLAUDINE - -
W3039 [PLAATJIE PATRICK LETSAE 83,754.31 1,016.90
LDCO10 |POHL MELODY PATRICIA 87,714.38 1,064.98
M2753 |POO PETER VICTORR 101,531.51 1,232.74
S7164 POOE ITUMELENG MARTIN 177,130.79 2,150.63
S7302 PRETORIUS ELZA-LEE DEVABRI ARTEMIS VON-IR 289,457.70 3,514.45
S7160 PRINSLOO JOHANNES PETRUS HERMANUS 88,056.81 1,069.14
W5120 |RADEBE TSHEPO MOSES 68,589.90 832.78
W3074 |RADINGOANE ERIC PHOLO 83,754.31 1,016.90
W1201 |RAKOSA JOHANNES 98,181.37 1,192.07
MO845  |RALEBIPI LESIBA JOHANNES 90,768.41 1,102.06
M2757  |RALEBIPI MALESELA HENDRICK 98,185.80 1,192.12
M5087 |RALEBIP! PELA DANIEL 89,095.88 1,081.76
S7165 RALEBIPI SEBOTSANA SOLOMON 147,083.63 1,785.81
M5089  |RALESITE RAPHAEL LESEME 89,095.88 1,081.76
W5145 |RAMBAU INSPECTOR POWER 49,453.99 600.45
W3191  |RAMETSI SELLO STEPHENS 77,013.88 935.06
W3204 |[RAMODIBA MOHALE JOHANNES 83,754.31 1,016.90
M2791 RAMONYAI MADIMETJA SAMUEL 92,249.86 1,120.05
M2491 RAMOROKA RUPHUS PHOLASHI 136,441.94 1,656.61
W5102 |RANKHUMISE DAVID GABAIPIWE 71,615.20 869.52
S7500 RANNONA MOLEKO VICTOR 922,251.65 11,197.51
S7315 RASELINGWANE TANGANI SOLOMON 109,443.14 1,328.80
MO736  |RASHOKENE PHUTH! STEPHEN 93,731.31 1,138.04
S7171 REBISI ABEL 129,318.12 1,570.11
M2413  |REBIS! ISAAC DITSHEGO 136,441.94 1,656.61
S0867 REDDY JULIE 110,849.73 1,345.88
M2564  {RIBISI (NDLOVU) WITNESS RUNGULANI 98,175.67 1,192.00
S0073 RICHENBURG ANTHONY ROLAND 125,550.55 1,524.37
51194 SAAYMAN MARIA ELAINE 205,348.47 2,493.24
51920 SALE NDONDO JACOB - -
W5100 |SALE ZACHARIA 77,871.89 945.48
W5133  |SATHEKGE THOMAS 49,307.69 598.67
$7300 SCHERPENHUYZEN PAUL NORWIN - -
0020 SCHOONBEE WILHEMUS PETRUS 151,271.72 1,836.66
S0035 SCHUNKE FRITZ 613,221.94 7,445.43
W3040 |SEBOPA KOLOBE KLAAS 77,013.88 935.06
W1921 [SEEMA PHINEAS GEELBOQOI 149,263.95 1,812.29
W1904 |SEFOLO JEREMIAH 149,040.14 1,809.57
M2702 |SEGOGELA PETER SELABI 93,731.31 1,138.04
M3174  |SEGOGELA RONNIE TUTU 95,736.40 1,162.38
W5036 [SEHLABANE FRANS MATOME 82,283.70 999.05
M2764  |SEKATI AMIEL SELLO 92,249.86 1,120.05

16



PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (iN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11
FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

EMPLOYEE DISTRIBUTION

SCHEDULE "F"

rj:;a:m Surname & Name Total Claim - claim b Cog;gr;:g;::ard
W3029 ISEKAT!I JETHRO RUNGOANE 83,754.31 1,016.90
M3175  |SEKATI VICTOR MOTLHABANE 95,736.40 1,162.38
W1944 |SEKETE ISAAC LESETSA 114,234.27 1,386.97
M2629  |SEKHAU THINAUHOYO THOMAS 95,212.77 1,156.02
M2925 |SEKWELE CHARLES 217,850.66 2,645.03
S7314 SELEBALO LEBOHANG JOSEPH 172,866.40 2,098.86
S7115 SELEMOGO MODISE DAVID 109,476.80 1,329.21
W3197 |SELEPE BEN MOTI 71,731.76 870.93
SJ1729 [SELEPE MICHAEL MAPHUTI 80,908.12 982.35
W5125 [SELOADI KEARABILWE KELVINATOR 84,789.35 1,029.47
SJ0024 |SEMA MALOSE JOSEPH 40,888.86 496.45
W3086 [SENAMELA LESHASHA JOSEPH 83,754.31 1,016.90
W5554 |SENAMOLELA BOGOS!I KENNETH 105,280.19 1,278.26
WO0013 |SENONG FREDDY TSHEMONG 104,129.36 1,264.29
W5023 |SEOKETSA PHUT! WILLIAM - -
W3254 [SEROBA MOTSOKA PHINEAS 82,283.70 999.05
W1919  [SESANA BEN 163,020.57 1,979.31
W3251 |SESHOKA MAHLODI CRY 105,990.40 1,286.88
W1685 |SESHOKA MANYEMA ELVIS 119,020.43 1,445.09
$7303 SEVENSTER LOUISE ALETIA 139,059.06 1,688.38
W0049  |SHABALALA JOHANNES SOKESIBONE ~ 133,341.86 1,618.97
S0933 SHANGE MKHULEKELWA 80,623.78 978.89
S0934 SHEZ! MADODA BHEKIZITHA 93,718.72 1,137.88
S$1330 SHONGWE ELVIS MUZWA 100,305.69 1,217.86
§7082 SIBANYONI MASHEGO 110,156.63 1,337.47
M5099  |SIBANYONI MQIBELO PATRICK 74,002.09 898.50
M2375  |SIBIYA MNDINWA DAVID 99,657.13 1,209.99
$5002 SIBIYA MPENDULO PRAISEGOD 144,343.12 1,752.54
M3182  |SIBIYA SIPHO 132,189.68 1,604.98
W3041 [SIKHAU SENGANI AMON 83,754.31 1,016.90
W3233  [SITHOLE HLENGANI RECKSON 90,419.70 1,097.83
W3038 |SITHOLE MOSES MTANA 105,990.40 1,286.83
W3078 |SITHOLE ROBERT SAMSON 83,761.71 1,016.99
S0770 SITHOLE SUNDAY VUSI 284,877.02 3,458.83
W1365 ISITHOLE TITUS ELIAS 132,044.91 1,603.22
W2903 |SITHOLE WILSON MZAMANI 90,439.62 1,098.07
S0102 SKHOSANA MALINGANA JOHANNES 322,486.63 3,915.47
S0011 SKINNER HENRY JOHN 109,459.64 1,329.00
W3030 |SKOSANA ANDRIES NDINILE 83,754.31 1,016.90
M2543  |SONGWANE PETER TSALEFATSHE 113,021.19 1,372.25
S2180 STANDER KAREN 210,775.15 2,559.12
LDCO02 |SWARAHLA MAMPYANA MITTAH 56,742.76 688.94
S$1841 SWART ANSIE 870,563.21 10,569.93
W1961 |TAMPANE PAUL 135,771.21 1,648.46
W3072 |TANGA JOHN PATRICK 84,374.99 1,024.44

17




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

EMPLOYEE DISTRIBUTION

SCHEDULE "F"
;;alm Surname & Name Total Claim - claim b Co:;;;r;i:s,;:\trard
W3256 |TAU PULE 104,129.36 1,264.29
M3188 |TAUEATSWALA SHIKO JOEL 112,536.18 1,366.36
W1006 |TEANE SYDNEY 158,715.78 1,927.05
W5008 |TEBELE SCHOEMAN ABEL 107,832.16 1,309.24
M2668 |TEFU RICHARD LULU 113,990.88 1,384.02
W5140 |TEMBA MABILA GEORGE 60,387.85 733.20
W3028 |TEMBANI LESLEY SILAS 77,013.88 935.06
W1960 |THIPE PHANUEL 135,770.15 1,648.45
W3250 |TIBANE PULE LUCAS 83,754.31 1,016.90
W5135 {TISANE NICHOLAS THABO 49,307.69 598.67
M3183 {TLHOAELE JOHANNES EDGAR 106,580.57 1,294.05
S0016 TLOU AUDREY SEOKAMONG 131,827.19 1,600.58
§7193 TOLMAY PENELOPE ANNE 629,094.47 7,638.14
M2576  |TSHABALALA DAVID PEKENENE 117,594.20 1,427.77
W2965 |TSWAGONG MESHAK 126,461.80 1,535.43
S1683 TSWAI SEPALANKA PETER 336,515.26 4,085.80
SJ7033 |VAN DEN HEEVER SUSARA ELIZABETH 165,358.29 2,007.70
S7122 VAN DER BERG MAGDALENA GERTRUIDA CHRIST 157,400.76 1,911.08
S0060 VAN DER MERWE KARIS 140,813.82 1,709.69
$1807 VAN DER MERWE EURITA 561,907.14 6,822.39
S0018 VAN DYK (MAARTENS MONICA 76,478.16 928.56
51022 VAN HEERDEN NADINE ANITA 108,643.45 1,319.09
$7188 VAN JAARSVELD SPIRO CHARLTON - -
S7301 VAN NIEKERK ANNA-MAGRIETHA 426,944.31 5,183.74
W2026 |VENTER NICOLAAS JACOBUS 126,464.75 1,535.47
S1815 VENTER IAN 1,036,553.07 12,585.30
MO758  {VILAKAZ] SIPHO NELSON 92,330.81 1,121.03
M8001  |VILJOEN DIVAN 46,181.94 560.72
SJ7714  JVILJOEN BJORN ANTON 511,008.12 6,204.40
SJ7789 |VILJOEN HENNING JOHANNES 453,939.64 5,511.50
$7179 VISSER WOUTER TOWNSHEND 334,170.32 4,057.33
W0047 |VUNDLA VINCENT 82,167.06 967.63
S7097 WARD JAN HENDRIK 454,833.66 5,522.36
$1845 WATT KENNETH JAMES 1,008,164.03 12,240.61
S7106 WOLMARANS DIRK JAKOBUS 294,082.42 3,570.60
S7105 ZULU SABELO THOKOZANI 30,605.84 371.60
S7197 ZWARTS CORNELIUS RUDOLPH 174,491.62 2,118.59
SS TRAUSELD 35,760.00 434.18
71,277,226.79 865,411.65

18




61 obed

80°996'9vZ

80°779'y

9L Ir6' VL

- 66°¥89°08¢€

66 '¥89°08¢€

NIZLNOASHYD

00|

98£06 09 O d

pataAnep

2D s481Ind)

b1 ip6'sE

GLEL9

9L'¥760)

- GL'L6r S

SL'Lek'SS

pue pjos poo9y

51001 Suigaulbug aoue

6210

JTHAONIS

48651 X0d O d

6L°17L

0S°€69°11

- GL'66E'6G

panwiy (M)

Gl 66£65

palapua. SaIAISS

ut4 B Sutpjo4 wnipads

€191

NERDENE

pasaayep|

0098 X040 d

LT

€6°761

- | sisz00L

61'670°01L

pue pos sjualudig

1w (A1d) siojoonseld

GLvL

1SNANIdd3

0£6 X0 0 df

06°G9L V1L

€1°0vLT

8L706€'E

97°00L'vE

- 11659791

16'692°9£)

panddns spoooSulsipueydiaw uolj yser)

8[0743

LINYdSTIN

pr9 Xog O d

y6" 06V 1S

yT°596

0£°675°L

9%'059'G1l

- 61667 6L

6166p'6L

panddns spoon

135e)d 19qdue) adioan

sadid oddiy v/Lf

Asusioyeq

UN0IDR SIY |
plemy
JUSLINDUDY

DY pig
piemy
UBLINDUCD

JUNOdIe puz
piemy nb3
JUS.LINJUOY

aoe 384

paemy
UBLINIYOY

FICTETES

00 st

paesmy witer)

JUSLINOU0Y

wien
jusiajald
/paunaas

12301

sJeInoiey

ssaJppy pue
aweN SI0UPBL)

ON
Hiery

LNNQJJY NOLLNgRILSIa

Li/Zri 9 d3GWNN JONIYISTY SHILSYW

ANNOJOY NOILNGIMLSIO NV NOLLYQINDIT TYNIZ ANY HLI¥N04

(NOLLYGINDIT NI 017 (ALd) vIIidY SDIV.LIZL3d




0z obey

£0°£74'658

87°1v0°91

LP GV 6T

LE°0£0°T65 - GL'G6LLTE L 6£°£69°88E°6 W' w86

ogoo]

SAINOUIH

paiaAnap pue] 868 X0g O d

08°8¥S‘S

20°'¥01

08'v91

159891 - ¥0°£95°8 - ¥0'£95°8 ‘ Pl0s spoon] 7 SuLisaulBul osey} 73

000€

33aNNd

92°€6L'89

65687 1

LT'EP0'T

- | o8'€1z90L - 08°€12°90L sasiwald Jo jejuay uys spunys| g

L07€

WX

,,,,,,,, 17z %09 0 d

70°50°017

20°8€6'E

ZE°6£7'9

5r158°69 - e PrEpIE - yEpbEyze | panddns spooobunoy sseig B uolf jereN| o)

i)

IVASHIAIW

B paJaAnap 965 X0g O d

$9' 6L LY

LE700°L

$6'0EE YL - 9 96LTL - 9°96LTL Pue pjos spooo| D) sioanquisig Wrs| 6

Wiz

168777 ‘oN wa)] NOLONYS

24°£99'298 “Is8493uy] _80/114¥009 004584 %08 O d

- - : £9°920°175°8 £97920°175°8 puog aBeSuiow] pajiwry sjueg da3soaulf g

¥109

H139YZi73 1H0d

NILSHOA

L X0g O d

VL €66 LLT

TLE0T'S

99°¥bZ'g

6V ELE P8 - fosessey | - 1 95'685‘9zy  |nap pue pios spooofuiy (Ag) sonseid outyy| £

019t

TIVANIQ3|

paJIdAllep #86 X04 O d

- - pue pjos Spoos cj (fd) 4nojo) wolsndf ¢

80°995°95Z

80°779°v

TLETE‘L

9L Tr6'vL . SS'789°08€ - GG H89'08€ /4 9ouejeg

3unoooe siyy

2V pIf

3unodde puz

ooe ISy Joe 351 wie})

plemy

plemy

plemy nb3

plemy plemy wrejy walajald ssalppy pue oN

Aduapyeg

JuaLmnduo)

IUB3LnNouo)

Jus.nnduo)

JUBLINDUOY FOEYEYEN] JUSLINIUCYH /paindas 2104 siejnoiied auieN sioypaly  juep

LL/Zy L O dIGWNN 3DONIYILATY SHILSYW

LINNODDV NOLLNGIMLSIA GNV NOLLYQINDIT TYNES ONY HLYNOA

(NOLLYQINDIT ND.a.L1 (Ald) YOIV SDIV.LIZI3d




1z ebed

97°179'80V°T

I6°16Ley

TLLEG L

vZ°920'¥90°L

G5 6LL8LLE

6/'£69°88€°6

LG LTP 007 7L

MIAANIGUYD

67°605 ST

ey

FASATA

[A 44T

LL9LE 6E

LL'BLE6E

50319897

5Yel0d100U) B1ISLIYD D Y

67815/ X089 O df

6909

EYEYNIEY

969G X04 O d

IWTVM]

68'691°€E

08°129

917686

v8°180°01

A AT

A ATAL

pue pios pooshury (Ayd) Joqany N B S

NOLONITIIM

¥5os]

LEL X048 O d

£6°651°6

98°80p")

44 MAA

$9°9£0°91 1

¥979£0°9 L)

paJopual $a3IAIS

D SupiniL Y soung

8l

oLgg}

HLIWSAQY

16'€89°7C

€06y

(7RI

89'168°9

polaAtjop

leg X0d O d

1 irzose

pue plos Spoon

v Butpel] 7312915 YNA

06z¢

€L

160891

97°051°C

LT 166"y

$9°8£0°16

69°79¥°65¢

69°79'652

EEYETMES

67x090d

WDIMOH|

~ pue pjos 5poo9

Buipinow Jaqqgny dojung

91

sio|

NYVANIIVA

79°616°9S

£67990°)

0691

LT 66T LL

19°v/8°/8

19'v28'/8

£9465%090d

" palepual sasiAlag

5 19AR1 1 Juadu) uedLyy

Sl

9700

NOIENINID

v066 X08 O d

palapuay

aueMys] enyseN v/ 1

ve

LiP Ll

S0°656°1LT

Sy LeLYE

68°G¥0°96€E

00°965°808°1

00°965°808°L

SBDIAIRS B JRIUdY

Sutpe. | Joquiny 2isse))

¥

UMBIPYIM WEE))

€

€0’

171668

87714091

Ly SLb'ST

L£°0£0°765

IR

6£°£69°88£°6

I TTL'Tre’s

3/4 aacurjeg

Junodde Sy i

22V pag

junoddk puy

aoe 5]

308 354

wie)n

plemy

paemy

plemy nbz

plemy

plemy

uite)n

jususjeld

Ssa4ppy pue

ON

Aousidye(

Jusiinouo)

JUBLINIUOY

JUSLINOUC)H

JUSLINJU0D

1ua1a43.d

JUSLINOUOY

/painas

jelol

stejnonded

SlieN ,54031pat)

Jutel)

ANNODOY NOLLNGIYLISIQ GNY NOLLYAINOIT TYNId ONY H1dN0d

LE/ZPLTO HIGWNN JONIHIJ3Y SHILSYW

(NOLLYQINDIT ND gL {(ALd) YOIy SDV.L3ZL3d




2z abey

b L0S PGS G/ EEL'6G 1706956 - LEGEL 067 L - <0°/3E°0/8'F 6L€69°88E'6 | 92°G0L'GrLEL
( - e
INON3g
1 - gsozxogodl
09°920'b£L RN 69°086'€ - P8 9EL OF T ereresor T Y sersetent pa1apuay s921A1a5]) se01AIas 081e) 190xa| /7
,,,,,,,,,, oz

MIIA NIQHVD
66£15L X098 O d

967’67 |ocss  186'788 - weeo's | - 05°006°G - 05°006'SH __|__panddns spooo}t (Kag) siedwway) spaes| 97
] wivd INvES]

e ) | juswdinbs P01G6 X04 O d

05'990°95L | 65'576'T ¥Z'GE9'y - | sLsev'ay - 61'856'0¢7 - ] 1856057 jojeuay|  powuwny yueg Nidsys| ¢z

06
~ NIZLNO4WIOg

. U DU N . 393435 uonsez pZif
16'189°4L  loplEE IR T4 R 9EVLE'S - loooog'sz - 00°00€Z pa.spUal $931A196}10.13U0) aA1IDa43 T1eIRY| BT

124
__A3NOIND
—— : e 69081 X049 0 d

10°098°€6 8P 6GL L 89'/8.°T - LE'875'8¢ - ELyL6YL - ELVI6'VhL Jejuay| SJUBWIISIAU 1BUSO 4 Mf £

8897 %09 0 d
B E panurt (Aid)
87° I8l PEGhE SL'/pS - 8€°665°G - 00° sk ‘82 - 00°€Py 9T patapuai saniaashnelpAY B Supeauisug] 7z

-...00Ts]
NOONOT 1Sv3
R 8961 %0g0d
S¥°660967 79'055°'S 87°v6L'8 - 77°866'68 - LE°1914 /gy - LEL9LELSY paloanap spoool) sjuswisauj snwadual 1z

9Z7°179°80F T 767161 'Sy [ANANYA - $7°970°¥90°L - 66641811 64°€69°98€°6 16 /7H'00Z°71 3/4 souejeg

JUNODIR SiLL 0¥ pIg WNOJIE puy 208 151 208 35 wiep
pJeMy plemy piemy nby - plemy plemy wiep) FUEIEIEYE $524pPY pug ON

Ausioyeq JUDLINDLOY WaUNoUoY | Jusunduey JUBLINDUOY WB49)04d JUBNDUOY) /paiInoag . jesol sienopied aweN sioypary  futep

LL/ZP 1O YIGWNN FONIYISTY SHILSYW

ANNOJDV NOLLNGIYLSIA ONY NOILYAINDIT TYNIA ONY HLYNOA

(NOLLYQINDIT NU a1 (Ald) vOINAY SIMY.L3713d




¢z obed

90°GE6 6E0 Y

6L LEL'GL

98°/86°611

168666 L

88°8EV‘LET9

64°£69°88E°6

0L vI0'E/E'pL

58°780°06

£9'989°L

06'6£9'7

1£'08E°LT

OaNYs!

66'780°6€ 1

66°780°6€1

PRISPUAL SIDIAIDS

pajtwi s31351807 anjep

|43

8110

AUV NIUVH

19465 %09 0 d

sjuswdsuee

pauw (A14) saoiaiag

76707188

1676804

(UAT7A

Er'699°L1

65PEL 68

6GHEL 68

- P213pUB. SADIAIDS

1, utiduwy ueoLyy .A.mn_:mw

8L10f

VANTIV

2D

8L°98b ¥l

1L

07' 50Ky

08°99¢°72

0879922

aouRUIIUIBW

apuonog uosdwis d g o

4>

0r0Z

MIGAINOH

ceExeg 0 d

IAMAXA

61°99¢

8y LvL'E

66'G£0°61

66°G£0°61

panddns spoon

BuLIaUIBUY SPURIPOOM

1

00Z4

_ LINYJSTaN

8871 X0d O d

pawL]

£L°168'9

86'S7L°0L

0F'979°€01L

70°88£°97S

20°88£°975

3uipyng jo Juayi

imIuosWopuaLy SaNIAIS

£0vL

 ITHANIWTIC

005 X090 d

L6'vLp'E0L

TL6E6L

ST'EL0°E

8L'05F LE

09°6GL°6GL

097654 651

panddns spoog

uolyesiiy ajeag B siaeq|

JIVANODVIg

192435 |oLieg

9£°966°69Z

1£°986'p

12°006°L

16°878°08

¥8°€89°0Ly

¥8°€89°0Ly

panddns spoog

5 921AI35 3qn . Anuno?)

8z

Gy f0G'¥SL e

G/ EE1°6G

£2°069°€6

LE'SEL06T L

S0'£8£°0/8'y

6£°£69°88E°6

9Z°60L ‘6L EL

3/ sduejeqg

Asuaioyyag

unodJe Sy L
piemy

JUa1InJue)

39Y pAg
piemy
JUSLINDUOY

JUN0IIL puz
plemy nby
JUSLINDUCY)

Doe 154
piemy
JUBLINDUOY

J0' 35§
plemy

pUESEIETR

wier)
JUBLINOUOY

weed
FUESEIETR
/PBIND8S

12301

$32IPpY pue

siejnoliled

WeN SioupaL)

ON

uie

LL/ZP179 YAGWNN IONIYIIIY S.HILSYW

INMODDV NOLLNGIYLSIQ NY NOLLYGINDI TYNI4 ONV HLY¥NO4

(NOLLYQINDIT ND a1 {Ald) YORIAY SDVLIZE3d




vz abed

9 8LL'GEL'Y

£6°64/°88

2L pS90rL

61°9GE°L4L°

SO'E8L LLEYL

6£°£69°98E°6

LT 8P IbY Gl

9900

NITNNY

18pSEX0g O d

81-015°028

8€°26L°6

9€°66r Gl

G6'907'8G)

L7°6£9°€08

LT°6£9°508

palapuas $a3IAI9S

1D Modsuey) sajhog

NOLSNVAYG

GT6T X0g O d

PaAWYT S3LIISNPU |BOIWBYY 105ES

. UMEIPUIM

ISIALP ¥ - SIBWAJOJ 0seS

Iy

umespyyml

:gmubzw_g

19GL

TIANDIDVYE

paiaAnap

98°6£F €T

OF 65t

£17969

9yTLL

067681 °9€

06°681°9¢

pue payjddns poon

D 096 8ulpes| uop(jeod

01Z1 x0g O df

0008

847X0d O d

NMOL 3dvd|

LEETPLY

€161 L

0g'yzg’L

8£°699°8L

LE'PE8'P6

TEPERYE

Pa4apual S3dIAI5S

panuwi] (Ad) uouO xoA

£

0976

WONTIM

ETETNE

8911 x040d

S6°£06°LS

90°€L6

69°LS‘L

Hzut'sy

v0'Er1°08

¥0'Er1‘08

| pue pjos spoog

R3I5L07) BuneaulBul vyd

9¢

9900

NITNNY

04¥SE ¥0g 0 d|

10°796°8¢

88°77L

LEGhL)

LL°0TL LY

Y9 LEG 6

¥9°LES 66

pelapual sadiAIBg

, 37 Modsuel] soutey

90°SE6°6£0°F

6L LEL'SL

98786611

7i°/58°665°)

88°8Eh ££7'9

6£°£69°88€°6

0L vL0°ELE YL

1/9 duejeg

Aousioyaqg

UNOJDE Sy
plemy
JUB.LINIUOD

23V pag
paemy
WUBLINDUOY

JunoIDe puy
plemy nby
JUBIINDUDY

25® 151
plemy

JUBLINDUO)

Ioe 154
paemy
UDI8)9.d

une|n
JUDLINDUOD

WD
UD18)R.d
/p8inaag

2101

stenoliled

ssaUppy pue
BLIRN S403PaI)

ON
e

LLAZP LD M3GWNN 30NIY343Y SHILSYW

LNNODOV NOLLNGRILSIA ONY NOLLYGINDIT TYNI4 GNY HLYNO4

(NOLEVAINDIT ND 011 (ALd) YOIV SHV1IZ13d




gz ofied

80°€LL°IPE’S £6'¥Z1°004 07°G€9°8G1 - T €9£'666°L - ST 6LY'PT'S 64°£69°88¢°6 Ly riLi78e9)

0007

QUNGSANNYHOL
6244%09 0 d

pajwiy (A1)

1807741 19°70L°Z eryeee | - 97°HZ1PE - 00°0vE‘ELL - 00°0¥E‘ELL pue payddns pooobua) 21195 199355eW| 0G|

20€6
GY.LSQYOON

palapual sadiAIss 9Pl X09 O d

_£2°090°01 66881 lesser - loLusoe - Y ZES Gl - T iwrsw pue spoosfury (Ad) 1eausy SowAg| ep

€191

NITON3Q3

NS palaAllap £108 X0 O d

64°SL0'y Jovos S0°1Z4 - 78°'857°1 - 08'262°9 - 08°262°9 ___pue pios spooo] payiuiry (Kid) sates oiv 4

0070

NATSSOY

rb-116 X040 d

P3J2A113p] PaIRI0SSY JILLING Y/ |

09°9z6'6S  lef'srk0'L ] p0'199°L - 99°866°91 - 79°L¥£°98 - _____Pue pios pooolury (A1d) xog yoqsuds| /i
) ) ) 910v
- R HLMON Nvaung
N 618107 X0g O d
6L°£58°C L5°€G 88y 1 - 19'898 - LUy - LTUY'Y vseyound Aasuoness| pajwny (A1d) suoyem op
1 . . - SELL )
IO I ; SYIARY FIYHL
- . 90.EX Beg 8318AL
) [PEIETNET Ajddng lessuan)
00°9£0°61LY 16°658°Z frLovbit - ¥r9LE LTl - £r'0E0°2p9 - £7°0£0°LY9 pue p1os spoonloipA v/ udlsag % B 3] S
- N A ooy
NOLSIWY3D )
1 £2x09 0 d
paion)ep panw] (fd)
b LTl €112 8r°cg - L9°TpE - v9°0vL L o v9°OrL L B PIos spooking 1euisnpuy Yims ayt] sp
9V 8LLGEL 'y £6°G//°88 7L P59°0r1 - 61°95€ 111"} - SO'E8L LLEL 64°£69'88€°6 LT8IF LPYGL 379 9duejeg
JUNooDe Siy g 20Y pig lunoooe pug a0k 18t 200 15 unen
plemy piemy pJiemy nbz plemy piemy weyn B8 )a4d 352UPpPY pue ON
Aouapiag JUSHNOUOD JUBLINIUCD JUBLINIUOY JUBLNZUOD JUBIDBIY JUB.LINDUOY /painiag jelof siehsiyied auwey sioupasn e

LL/TPLTO HIGWNN 3ONIYIITY SUTLSYW

LNAOJOY NOLLNBIILSIA ANY NOLLYQINDIT TYNIS ONY HL¥NO04

(NOLLYGINDIT ND @17 {(ALd) YOIV SVLIZ13d




9z ebed

LZ°269'v06°S

G1°889°0L1

L67LLE'GLL

94°29°9Z1°T

- 86°175911°6

6£°£69°88€°6

0T 2817267 L)

. 0091
OGNYs

08'790°SS

o jETTeoy

GhGE L

TL°9€L'9)

{86 %09 O d

_ptiod e10f0) v/ L

P31 (A3d)

$0°£10°58

s3I0} Jo ye3uay|dinb3 yeriisnpuy uodyes|

11543

NIZLNOASANY 13

8108 X049 O d

£8'887°991

8°7v6°05

- 98°0vL'957

98°0¥/1°96T

119p pue pjos SpooniAld) ssutyse) a1qeapew}

35014 A0OMNAT

ov0o0|

07L8£ %090 d

19°2Zr'6

£994)

98°6L7

96°€98°C

- 00°8v5‘yL

00°8¥S‘yL

94 5921A3s A31iNDagaoiAtas A1LINDas ezpdeN

S5

9L

31Y.LS3 IMOooUEYIH.LYAS

] 655 X0g O d

TrpeEiLL

L0°92¢

297918

96'982°S

- #0°968°9¢

¥0°958°9Z

_|nep pue pros spoosfi (A1g) sarureuq anig

¥S

00zl

LINYdSTaN

G6EX04 0 d

SIUH HonJ | Juay quadng v/ L

69°780'€

[ANA: N

8r°610°0S

- 12°290°%ST

12'790°452

EENE Y

D S1UBUISAAU JUUNg

(3

90z¢

 LIN¥dsd¥od

L8¥1) X0d O d

37 siamydenuey

67716196

£°708°L

v.'GG8'T

6L'¥7T 67

- vEZSY vl

VE'TSh 8pL

adig ueoLyy yinos

A

00L0|

INVMIOTd

IPTX0g O d

130AIBA

8T €P9'PS

£CPZ0°L

£6°779°L

09°809°91

- 1 vr99e'ps

VT 99ev8

Palapual sadlAIaSEYdIa(] <\.._. :_Wmu‘_WD Hr

15

90°E€/L°LPE'S

£6°¥71°00L

07°6£9°851

Ty E9E°6G6°L

- ST6LY OvT‘8

6£°£69°88E‘6

Ly yL1'788°9)

4/q duejeg

Aduapijaqg

unoae siyy .
piemy
SN0

20V pig
piemy
JUSLINDUDYD)

3UNOIDe puz
piemy nb3
JUSIINDUOY

J0e 351
plemy
JUBLINDUOY

oe 35t
piemy
UBI8534d

wie)
JUBLINDUOY

wieyy
Waliajaid
/painaag

2301

sigjnoiyied

$584ppY pue
sweN sio3pas)

ON

ie)

LE/ZP LD HIGWNN JONIUIATY SHILSYW

LNNODDV NOLLNGIYLSIA GNY NOLLYAINDIT VNI ANV HL¥NOL

(HOLLYQINDIT MY a1 (ALd) VOIAY SMV13713d




1z 8bey

G9PTy'EL0‘L

Uil

78°10£°807

FAA NS o

STrPe'8T8'0L

6L°£69°88E'6

1P 6/6°€96°81

..08L6

21769107

76708L°C

LP0EL9

L0V LLE

LLPOPLLE

OHON vavHL]

_ 193eM puE SIY5(]

RIURS ButpueIsINg

7690804
D) sU0S B ez

9rL

19592 Xog O d

anvyisval

11°682'ST

1 90vs

7579894

00°6¥0‘6€

00°6H0'6E

S41H 188png

1d) 241H pHIod 395png

€9

4100

LH00dNY00d

96£08 X094 O d

190°999°67

6779,

017108

00°£29°6€

| 007L29%6E

113p pue pjos spoon

8EyL

29 sa1Mas Bunge) w4l

9

66°750°7

8y°8¢

£6°09

O43973dI3H

IrE X0d O d

00°¥29

0L'69L’E

0£°691'€C

18P pUe p10S Spooo

SulLBUISPUQ J0M)OPIoH .

NOANVACHOHL|

$33 921AIS PUE 53500

094y X0g O d

0E'Z8L LLE

G£°6969

0LZro‘LL

1£°100°ELL

vG LL0'PLS

PG LLO'PLS

1eURYy Butpuelsing

ypesiadeden ueysaigf

JA434

NAFATYW

yied |BLIISNPU} peawsusand

4857 xog 1935m5

68°££7°78€

R

£9°76E°11

G9'6L1°9L)

0F°751°068

OF'¥S1°065

_paalayl

D $21Ise|d Asay

6Gwrx

£4¥0T

MIIA NIQHYD

7966/ %04 O d

ajew A1ages v/ |

£6°600°001

LLVI8Y

VE'0L6'T

19°£6€0€

98°60V ‘¥ 1

P10s pooS)

2286l 9peil 3)

86

LZ°269'706'G

G1'989°0LL

L6°LLESLL

9L°Tr9°9TL T

86'L7G9LL‘6

64°£69'88€ 6

0T £G1°TCT LY

4/q aouejeg

Axualdyag

Junose syl
plemy
IUSLINDU0D

2V plg
piemy

JUBLINIUOT

JunosDe puy
premy nb3
JUSLINOUOT

208 35}
piemy
JUBLINDUOYD

208 35
piemy
pITEICTEN R

wiery
JUBLIIUOY

wiery
[UEIEIEYE]
/painaas

Je30L

sie|nagled

ss34ppy pue

ON

BWeN ,SI01paL)

sthd )

LE/ZP17O MIEGWNN JONIYIITY SHILSYW

ANNODOV NOILNGIYLSIA NV NOLLYQINDIT TYNid4 ONV HLYNO4

(NOLLYQINDIT ND a7 {(ALd) vOId4Y SIMY.LI7Z13d




gz obed

80°626'989°8 FAR N4 AT 76°600'857 . LLT16Z°746'T

- prLEL TP EL

6/°£69°88€'6

99°TLLLPS'LT

000z]

 ouNESINNYHOr

05/%0g0d

SIOJRNSIUILIPpY

SpuUnd s31yaUag SaLIISNPU| 1219w

90°TLLIG6E L | €L°€94°9T LrEsyy - 66°0227y

- TLE06'vSL Y

TLE06'P61L°T

SUOLINQLIIUOY

V481w

0L

0E8L}

ATUATIZE

anNv LS

198415 wnweln ¥

20°LL0%6 76°86L°T

- _lwriom

W0yl

Hap pue pjos spoo9

2D S39Npodd DA MYL

9L°0LL jese9c L

040

vasy31904o

0ZExod 0 d

L8081 bLULES - 66'96F'G

- 98°026°LT

88°076°47

“bnddns syuey 1o3em aywr (A1d) syuey oror

9191

SIVIYW NI19

TU9 3n1g

89°LLL'LL

- 00°000°06

986 %04 O d

00°000°06

SODIAIBS AIOSIAPY

Bunaxiew ywy

£9

TTT6T%S [ AT -

r91T

AdNaNve

917 %04 0 d

s1Onpodd adid Sewoyl v/.1

88°99£°074 1£°952°C S6IS'E - 70°585°9¢

- 88°6£8°G81

88'6£8°G81

lAnep B pios spoon

o)) ummu:mwmmn

99

HLYON YRMOLIYd

8110}

AYVANIUVH

06485 X0g O d

$9IIAIDG

G1'896°LL oL'epe‘lL 6yLEL‘T - EryL8°1LT

- 68°FLLLLL

68°rLLiLLL

paJepual s3oIAI9g Ajunas ajeodion $90

69

S9PTrELOL LU LEL 78°10£°807 - LpLE9°E9V ‘T

- 7' bPEB78°01

64°£69°88E°6

Ly 6469681

4/q oueieg

a0® 151
piemy
JUBLINOUOY

JUNOIDE SiYY
piemy
JUBLINOUOD)

29V pag juUnoode puzg
pdemy piemy nby

Aauatoyaq juaunouoy | jussnouo)

e 154
piemy
JUBIB)24d

wien
JUSLINDUDY)

une)
FUESEYERE
/painoag

10l

sigjndisey

ssaippy pue
aweN ,si01paty

ON
aad i)

LL/TPL D Y39WNAN FONIYIL3Y S.HILSYW

1NNODDY NOLLNGIY.LSIA ANY NOLLYQINDIT TYNId ANV HL¥NO04

(NOILLYGINDIT ND a7 (ALd) YOIAY SHIVI3Z13d




6z abed

89°£68°01L°6

P°8E0°781

WAL A

61'726°€87°¢

86°880°€66 VL

64°£69°88€°6

0Z'vzL'gTieT

9ii0

YHON BLI03DId

89791 X0g O d

£2°29€'6/1

0£°482'¢

$€°802°G

£9°00€'€S

69°6¥L'04T

69°6FL'0L7

1}2p pue pjos spoog

20 Wew sBueyy

L

0091

OQONYSI

o6 i0rh

6771 X094 O d

£3°81p

7798ty

£8°TLLLT

L8°TULLNT

113p pue p|os spoog

did v/L pa1 (Aag) toqoy

9L

€0z

NVITINIVILINOL

0614L %090 d

_ uBisag xus0yd v/ 1

s

§6€L9

1677689

££°€10°6¢E

€LEI0'SE

113p pue plos spooo

DD sdepusje) Xtusoyd

Slins

0512

Av@ SNOQHOD

§9¢*040d

abeyneH AaeaH 99 v/ L

60°9€E V0L

8E°€0Z°EL

61°616°07

69°080°¢12Z

LG 0GP 2801

167657 £80°

13p pue pjos spooS

A1d) Modsueiy ueuniag

Blons

1509

8L pESL

68817 09 O d

STUIVYNIFYD|

¥5"90L°G1L

y0v8L 6L

v0'v8L 6L

11ap pue pjos spoo9

(A1d) se1ouady juolydn

€L

6LLL

ANMOASNV

2697 X0 O d

20°194°C€

AR 42

20526

86°/66°6

£2°186°0S

£2°186'06

19p pue plos spoon

27 Bupiaaulius eigip

.

6111

NMOL 3dvD

ANMOASNYT

0iipz*0g0d

£8°160°€

TLey

59'v89

16°900°L

££°068'GE

£1°06G°SE

paseyaind spooo

92 dwajiun

ML

80°676'989‘8

IE'Er8°791

76°600°867

L1 162°7L6°T

Y LEL TP EL

6/7€69'88E°6

99°7LL I¥51T

/9 9ouejeg

Aauaioyag

UNOOYL SIY)
plemy
JUSLINDUCT

20V pAg
piemy
JUBLINUCY

uNodoe puz
piemy nbg
JUBLINDUOCY

J5e 151
paemy
JUBLINIUCD

208 354

plemy
MTESETERM

wiep
JUBLINDUOD

wierd
UB1848.d
/painsag

1e3o0l

siejnoed

$sa4ppy pue

e S0P

ON

e

ANNODOY NOLLAGIILSIA ONY NOLLYAINDIT TYNI4 ANV HL¥NOd

LL/TrL D HIGWNN IDONIUIL43Y S.HILSYW

(NOLLYQINDIT NI} a7 (ALd) YORIAY SIMVLI713d




0¢ abey

8E°0LS'LP6°0)

8/°617°60

06°GP1‘GZE

08'98£°669°¢E

96°£6€706'91

64°£69°88€°6

84°766°L£0°5C

06¥1

T39I

617920062

LIS

6£°619°8

£9%0g 0 d

9°£91°88

717199 by

UL98 LY

(1d) swayshsadid Aajrew

¥8

06¥1

T39IN

£1°£99°609

oL'sTrLL

£9%08 0 d

8€°£0L°8)

68°G0E‘68L

817767 1¥6

8L°T67° 116

“paseysind spoon

1) swaishsadid Asprew

€8

61T

Hdvd INVOTS

£€8186 X094 0 d

19°£88°8L

18°84p" L

00°€PE'Z

WAWILRYA

9L'86L 471

91864171

paJapuay sadialag

1d) @1y yInog euiadxy

4]

_90r

ANIQH.LYON

690v€ X04 O d

STISELT

LTS

oggie’e

PRI

v8'87L't

sjejuay

1 (A1) 3s3M Jueydlay

18

000¥

_Nve¥ng

18GE X04 O d

wesr'st

Junoooe

SABOOUYDD] JeaT v/ |

£8°LLY

90°L5L

€6°LFLL

68'PGE6E

68 'FSE ‘6

b1le pue pjos spoon)

29 3unAdo)

08

pzs)

AINDIND

G9084 X0d O d

paj

06°€£9°501

7670861

96°8€1°E

Si'6L1ze

€L°PSL'E9L

ELPELE9L

paJspual SadIAISS

SIUBUIISIALY JBUSO 4 M

6L

0025

NOGNOT L5V4

££01 X094 0d

6L°0L¥°66

EEY56°T

PLIEET'0E

9" LLGESLE

9" LLG ESL

{]3p pue p|os spoos

it (Ad) vs unquinyd

8

99'998°1

89°€68°01L°6

860781

¥8 L1188

61°726°€87°¢

86°880°C66'VL

6L °£69°885°6

0T VTL'BTLET

1/9 9ouejeg

Axuatayeg

IUNOOE Sy
piemy
JUBLINDUOY

20V pUg
plemy
IUBLINDUOY

junoIde puz
piemy nby
JUBLINDUOD

a0e 154
piemy
IUSLINDUOD

9% 151
plemy
JudIBsSId

wien
USINDUOTY

UieD
RIESETES
/Painag

12301

sigpnonied

$$a4ppY pue
SWeN SI03paLn

ON
-uie))

LE/ZP17O YAEWNN JONIYIATY SHILSYW

1NNODOY NOILNSIYLSIA GNY NOLLYQINDIT TYNIZ ONY HL¥NOS

(NOLLYAINDIT ND 017 (ALd) YORI4Y SIMV13Z13d




L¢ ebed

G/'1EG‘896°9F

9¥°79%'088

81°986'F6E 1

Ly 678°209'%1

8€°6p8°916°27L

6£°€69°98€°6

09°08r‘259'08

. ovl
RERIL

£9%0g 0 d

98'G61'G5L° )

$67206°C€

60°0£1°25

s

9°926°60L°T

9976 60L'T

paseyaind spoogy

(3d) swaishsadid Aapew

6

061

139IN

£9%0g O d

1696 PhT

91°185Y

67°85T°L

9T 6LT'¥L

0TVIELLE

0THIELLE

cinjdejnuewl spooo

1d) swayshsadid Aapew

L6

oevl|

139N

£6°088°09}°L

¥919L°1T

89°8/1'PE

€0°Sp8 76

0L°9€€°76L

£9%08 0 d

0L9EETOL L

paseya.und spoo9

E,v swasAsadig Asyiew

06

o6ri|

J13OIN

£9%09 0 d

£1°600°1€8°7

6v°86L°9y1

LA TAXA

TE°€07'08¢E°T

00°059°060°CL

00°059°060°Z)

aseyaind spoon

(1d) swaishsadig Aaprey

06bL

T39IN

£9%0940d

99°72L°788°G

Ly elL'yLL

86°670'88L°1

6177097806

61°709°780°6

paseyond spoony

(1d) swajsAsadid Aayiew

.

T39IN

£9%0d 0 d

62'604°70)°T

L6°91¥ 6¢

90°011°6£9

16°89F 9FT'E

16°89v 9FT '€

paseyoind spooo

(14) swaisAsadig Aa)iew|

osvL]

__T9IN

£9x090d

06°06L°107°91

| ozvorcos

pe78L18Y

96°S87'vT6'y

£0°€6£°€10°62

L0°€SL°€10°6T

yound Jetiayen mey

(1d) swaisAsadly Asjrew

98

06v1

T30N]

£9x0904d

100°626°7¥8

LE7108°GL

9£°G£0°G7

£8'¥07°95T

67796k 10E°L

62 9E¥ 10€°)

" paseyoind spood)

(1d) swalshsadlg Aa)iew

8€°016'/p6°0L

8£°617'G0Z

06'GpL‘GTE

08°98£°669'E

95" /SE 70691

6/°€69'88€"6

8/°766'££0°GT

1/G aourjeq

Aauspyag

JUNoOYe Syl
piemy
JUBLINIUOY

29 pIg
piemy

JUBLINSUOY

junodoe puz
plemy nbz
JUBLINDUOY

25% 35
plesmy
JUBLINOUOD

Me s
piemy
FCIETEIN]

uier)
JUBLINDUOD

unen
LUTEIETEYI
/paindas

€301

siepnotied

ss2uppy pue
SN SI0UPBLY

ON
Lte] D

LL/TP 1 O U3GWNN JONIUIAY S.HZLSYW

LNNODOV NOLLNEILSIA ANY NOLLYAINDIT TYNI4 ANV HL3NOd

(NOLLYGINDIT ND a1 {ALd) voRidy SDiviaziad




€ obey

12729501608

90°65€ 'PS6

6£°990°71G°L

¥2°566°508°GL

OF ££1°€09°8L

61°£69°98€°6

79°89£°8€/°98

061

RA:RATACTRS

99°276'G

99°16£°6

09°111°96

LESIT88Y

1398

£9%0804d

IESIT'8r

$3DIAISS pue SPO0Y

(1d) swaishsadig Aapiey

00}

ospl

LER

[9%030d

98°606°L15°1

88" 1987

LTY06'vY

£9°LEG°6GH

00°00€'rEE‘T

66

(00°00EPEE‘T

1d) sweyshsadld Aajiey

ldd

RER]L]

18'/8°768

G9°LEL'9L

8£'816'97

99°G8E°LLT

06°6v5°8LE°L

06°6V6°82E°L

£9%0904d

(14) swayshsadig As)lew

26

 06bL

NERII

T %58 4

60°LEV'EL

9°94E°}

1171817

06°02€°2

68°78EELL

_jsgzeeiely

paseyound spoon

(1d) swaisksadiy Aajiew

£9%090d

S6°059‘Y

18'89¢°L

C6°0Lp'SL

08°790°€E8€

SADIAISG pUR SPOOD

(1d) swaisAsadid Aajiew

06kl

TA9IN

£9%040d

26064160

9Z°817°6

77°609'pL

69°S9‘6¥1

¥G'9ET 6GL

V5 9L 65,

paseyoind spoog

K1d) swaisAsadid Aajew

G6

06F1

TA9IN

£9%0904d

68°TLL 6

99°0Z6

£9°86p°L

99°/76'¥L

79°£78'GL

79°L78°SL

paseiydind spoon)

(1d) swaisAsadid As)rew

vé

06¥1

T39IN

£9%x0§0d

11'G£9°86¢E

06°77L'9

79715901

89°600°604

00°€1£°€88

00°€LL €SS

hlouyoa} - sapljeAoy

1d) swaisAsadig Aspew

€6

| G/°1LE5'896°9F

9r 79088

81°986°V6E‘L

Ly 678°109'pL

8€°Gh8916°7L

6L°€6988E‘6

09°087°759°08

4/q aouejeyg

Asusioyaqg

UNODDE SHYL
pemy
JSLINDUOY

22y pig
piemy
JUBLINDUOT

junosoe puy
piemy nb3
JUSLINOUOY

ooe 15|
plemy
JUSLINDUOD

e 38t
piemy
FUESEIEN R

wiep)
JUS.LINDUOY

wier)
SICSETET N
/painiag

&304

sienofysed

$534ppY pue
SweN stopa)

ON

i)

LL/TY L O YIEWNN IONIUIAIY SHILSYW

LNNODDV NOLLNGIYLSIA ANV NOLLYAINDIT TVNIA ANV HL¥NO4

(NOLLYQINDIT ND a1 {ALd) VORIV SINV.L3ZL3d




€¢ obed

6£°605°0592L

66 168°19€°L

8T TGLULSLT

£6°19L°EL¥ 7T - 68'¥Lb 891 ZLL 6L°£69°88€°6

11°060°v0g‘0T)

856

SAdvd

10Zi xogd O d

A1auiyoew B juRlq 01422104 /1

P3IDANOP

30 Aisuiyoew B siueld

LEVEL'E

£0°996'%

66°078°05 . 16°€G1 86T -

16°€61°867

" pue pjos spoosy

1sAs Suidwing jewysnpuy

40!

 ANYWYI9 MIN

0z9¢]

paiaAljap

L BLEXCH O d

Ov'€4T

LLSEy

6Tk - 8011512 -

82°L16°T2

pue plos spoon

1 (A3d) VS sonseid 1sinL

90}

809¢

QVIWLSIM

25261 X084 O d

ueqing

L1°90L°6

66181

e

£1°056°C - 0268671 -

0L°68671

paljddns spoon

ipe.L sphor] g s1eMalS

G0t

it

... NOLANYS

1868/ %08 O d

0£°920°78,

€€°L60F)

16°GEE‘TT

££°615°87Z - 05°/80°191°4 -

06°/80°191°L

OUDY SaDIAISG Je8a

d105U) UeNYILY ueWIMOg

¥0L

O6¥L

69°068'SH

97°098

£6°T9€°L

67°8r6'cl - 1476804 -

14°768°0L

139IN

L9%0d 0 d

paseyaind spoor)

(1d) swaisAsadld Aajley

€0}

o6rL]

T49IN

£9%0d 0 d

8/'610'0£7°07

08°£72°'6LE

¥S°0b8 009

80°7€8°8¥1°9 -

9 vP0PETLE

iD.INd SjeLiolew mey

1d) swaisAsadid Aoyrew

0l

06}

T39IN

£9%090 d

81°015°075

LAATAL

8E°65p 'S

§6°907'8S} - LT°6£9°€08 -

LT°6£9°E08

palapuay $aIAISS

1d) swalsAsadid Aayiey

1L'196°016°0G

90°6GE ¥G6

6£7990°716°1

yT'G66's08'SL | - Ob'E£1°609°8L | 6£°£69°88E°6

79°89/°8€L'98

3/q aosueieqg

Azuadyeq

JUNOJDE. Sy}
plemy
JUSLINDUOY

Y pig
paemy
JUBLINDUDY)

UNOIE puz
piemy nb3
JUSLINOUCY)

I0e 354 22 15
piemy piemy
JUSLINDUOD UDIBJ31d

wiep)
RITEYTTES R
/paindasg

witeln
URLINDUOD

g0l

sdejnoiIed

ssappy pue
auweN ,s103paly

oN
utep)

LL/Z 17O YAGWNN ONIYISTY SHTLSYW

LNNODDV NOLLNGRILSIA ONY NOLLYAINDIT TYNIY ANV HL¥NOS

(NOLLYAINOIT NI} .11 {ALd) YOIV SDIVLIZL3d




g @bed

LLTLE6'9GE 9L

LLTEQETY L

91°€29'PST°T

90°LL1'SOK'ET

00°000°91

LTyl vOTLLL

881G 6¥86

2€°709°008°G71

S0pL

NMOL 3dVD

NATHOOYE

umm.;m,.\_mtr:mg 9L

79'018°C

69725

8r'eg

8T¥S8

00°000°f

Sy 6EE'y

00°000‘v

GP 6EE‘S

Aed aaean

Pleqnay :uea1si3

610

Jvasnilol

8507€ X0g 0 d

69'vL1'L0S

6£°£05°6

L£°€90°GL

~ I89esLpgl

00°000°Z1

00°050°€8L.

00°000°Z1

00°050°s6Z

BIURIDABS

(ro) ueyor 313028

€L

Q0409

H138vZI13 1d0d

BRYIIA YOMBUOT 7€

69° VI8 vy

69'vI8'viy

joovEsehy

Jelusal Jealy

ISM1Y UOLISAYS BYL

23353 Jsunem 21117 .

3%

GTOMNOXYS

LbX Beg a3eALd 0/

paydalay

sHRIDZIad 981080

uaduj

L¥X 5eg a3eALd O/

26'60L°42L°T

60°€ELLG

611018

2£'9/0°678

00°SEF LTy

00°SEP‘LLT'Y

Aq papad wiepd|

%e392194 351099

6510

8E0€ X0g O d

VNYINOW]

Ly y8LT

A4

04778

£€°9r8

£0°667° Y

paydafay

D XiweuAq J| ueqin

30 L wxs

Y 44)

HAAIY FLHM

LELY X083 O d

Aunoag yoal H /L

€ELLLLT

98°G6¢

617429

£5°81P°9

00'%09°C€E

00°¥09°CE

payslay

061 Butpe. | eueSurjyos

6£°606°059°7L

SG'168°19€°1

BT'TCLLSLT

£6°194'CLb 2T

68 FLy89L°ZLL

6£°£69°38€°6

11'060‘P0E 071

}/G soueieg

Asusiayaq

UNODDR Sy
plemy
WBLINOUOYD)

0¥ pdg
piemy
JUBLINDUOY

junodde puy
pJemy nby
JUSLINDUOD

2% 354
plemy
JUBLINDUOY

208 38}
plemy
JUBIB4d

uerd
JUB1INDU0Y

wiers
JUESETETN
/painiag

1e3o])

stejnoiyieq

$581ppY pue
aweN SI0paI)

oN
e

LL/Tr L O YIGWNN JONTYILTY SHILSYW

1NNODDV NOLLNGIMLSIQ ANV NOLLYGINDIT TYNLY ONY H1¥N04

(NOLLYQINDI NU a7 (ALd) vORIAY SIHVI3Z13d




g abed

8/ ¥50°88F 9/

6L°06p'GZP L

6G°L16'867°C

95°696'bhi ‘€T

£9°895 ‘8L

61°065°90p L1

11°/86°116°6

€£°815°690'9Z)

£L°0SL'y

08°LL

9L’ELL

A

00°000°F

28 20v'9

1610

IOT0gvYW

00'000‘7

Aed 3OURIIASS

Z1ZL X094 0 d

15°20¥°0L

‘Aed area ‘sabem

WeL M ,\,nom laueWIN

01€6

JOHNYQ

61467 x09 0 d

Aed adueionsg

61267 X0g O d

vE 065 Ty

6£°86/

§6'F97°L

91°Gr6‘TL

00'000°9}

917462459

00°000°91

91745418

“‘Aeq areaT ‘sodem

ey snueydals suew

oLE6

JOHNVd

1796E

79°€50'Y

00°000°9%

50°765°07

61467 %09 O dO

Aed 9DURIDADS

61467 %09 O dO

00°000°91

60'765°9¢€

“Aeq aaea ‘soBem

1DqUIRT 11IDISOW

611

01€6

40HNV(Q

6167080 d|

£9°89%°9

£9°89r°9

£9°891°9

Sma OARD] ‘safem

wm,w:‘mmw\_&oz ysnydw

8LL

0664

NMOJL 3dVD

ATIANVEUNG

131y 2y

U834 Braqiaul £f

L6'Sr0‘LL

18°1EE‘)

600417

LLp6S 4T

00°000°07

00°169°601

00700007

007169 6Z)

Aiejesiapiey) J0A31] :plequioT

Li)

VINOAIY

su1z|

Y0bZ X08 0 d

paivalay

UMPT 113MIH

9L}

L£00

YNIZ39

GLEPT X040 d

payafay

euleduy eg epj3 isodoq

Gl

LL'LEG6'96E 9L

LLTEO' Ty

91'€2946Z'T

90°}1L'60r'ET

00°000'94

W Tr L P0T LLL

8816 ‘6r8'6

2€'709°008°571

1/ aoxuejeg

Aouspyaq

JUN020® SIY L
paemy
JUSLINDUOD

DY pag
plemy
JUDLINDUOYD

IUNODDR puy
pJemy nb3
JUSLINDUOY

o8 354
plemy
JUBLINDU0D)

%8354
piemy
FUESEIETN

wiep)
JUBLINOUOY

uiery
BIESEIES N
/painaas

1230,

siejnoyied

$S2UppY pue
SUeN SJoNpaL)

ON
uter)

LL/ZP1ETO H3GWNN 3ONIYIATY SUILSYW

ANNODDV NOLLNGIYLSIA ANV NOLLVAINDIT TYNI4 ANY HLYNOd

(NOLLYGINDIT NI 4L (ALd) YOINAY SPIVLAZ13d




g¢ abed

£8°0L6° 17T 4L 10°0vZi6eyL 1 95°10£°087°Z - ¥G968°£99°€7 | 10°0F9°ZIT ] €2°900°6£5°8LL | 6°8GL9K0°0L | S1°90L°ZEELTL i b
U L300
. S S ‘ 1400dNY004
‘ e Ard 2oURISAS _§2118%08 0 d
0Ll L esiELT | Trases - 88'€99°7€ ] 00°000°0Z | €£1°480°941 ] 00°000°0Z £1°180°961 ‘Aeq ares| ‘saBemi Jstuoy sersy iAm uepl 6z)
7810
. . vigNvdoa)
- . SNUSAY Mumtum +08
167888072 vLOVLY 050959 - 0€°8€1°£9 000007} 1 0S°0v0‘ L 00°000°ZL 05°0v0°€5€ 19pJ0 3n0) Inoge] BIION fBM 19p UBA| 974
USRS TN NS N ‘ HIOHANIML
B Aegd 9DURIONSS 6L9%x090d]
107791288 L£0TE9 98°€10°04 - 707647201 00°000°8Z LL°655°025 00°000°9Z LL"665'8FS ‘Red sAva ‘saem SUM ‘plogBue| /7|
R . § £9¥6
e __worTam
- ‘ NOLLYDOT ONOSYHL]
. R R Ard 9DUBIIASS pueis maN 78667]
ANATA LTS - 66°0£€"y 00°000°91 | 00°000°ZZ 00°00091 00°000°8¢ ‘Aeg areat ‘saBepm|  eysng 39ld tavuolidwi 971
. - HIOHANIME
Aed @duesaA05 08¥5 X080 d
S - - : : LE°TUEE - LETLE'E LEUE'E _§ ‘Aed area ‘saBemfreN uowsyd epunquyl Gz|
) ___YigwyN
e B HIOHANIM
e Aeyg 9oURIBADS RGL1I8 X0 O d
£7°886°9 00°1E1 55°407 - 90°¥2L'T 09°€64°SL 166801 ] 09'€6L'G) L1°€£8G°9T ‘Reg anvaT ‘soBem| ejuod 1ySiag usp uepl vzl
e S P 2810
. ITHAONIS]
R RN R NN R SO RO 48551 X0 0 d
Aed 93URISASS yiaqezil
91°96€ ‘6E 15°8EL 80°04L°Y - 0E'7L6 L) 00°000°0Z | 76°578°09 00°000°02 75°678°08 ‘Argd 9ARaT ‘S3BRM[SNG 1UBINNA URA USSURL
7810
. HLYON YRIOL3Yd
e Req 9ouesaaas| 190135 uoputH ¥oer Q9%
0T°S%L 65°€L v 1z - 072 1°600°6) | £9°6LL°L L"500'6} 80°S71°0Z ‘Aed oaeaT ‘soBem| euuesns eies :plasnestf 7zL
8/°¥50'88F 9/ 6/°06b'STv L | 66°216'8GT'T : 95°596'vPr 7 1 £9°89v° 8L | 61°066°90v°4LL | bE'/86°L16'6 ££'816°690°9Z1L 3/9 douejeg
IUN0OOR Siy) 20V pig unodoe pug J0e 354 0% 381 uiter)
plemy plemy piemy nb3 plemy plemy [H12:1 9] jusiaiaid $S2UPpY puw ON
Azuadyag JUSLINIUOD JUSIMDUOYD JUSHNOUOD JUBLINDUOD ai8)8id JUBLINDUOD /painoag jeo], stejnoiyied BUWeN 54011pal) SHi-hy!

LE/ZPLO YIGWNN IDNIUILTY SHILSVW

LNNODDV NOILNGIMLSIA ANV NOLLYQINDIT TYNId ANV HLYNOd

(NOLLYQINDI NI gL (ALd) VORAY SIMVIIZ13d




Lg 9bed

L2°0EP 199°4L 6998 /prlL | 9£°498'C67°C - ¥Z'809°L08°c7 | 70°££8°905 | 12°£17°817°64)  Jos'sse'ovi‘ol | ¥9¥1GS0L19TL o
‘ ‘ R R 196/ X089 O d
,,,,,,, . - o - 10°261°9 - _liozer'e 10619 [e19A9g B Arg aAraFuRMEN NIMPOY teusRUd] 9F|
. \ R4
INIMAOGYH
986 X0g O d

- - - I R - - _ pavdafar wief  oydew sasow :isoun] et

SpZl

INIMIOIWI

| Req'ooumianss 985 %04 0 d

yP859°LL GG'81T 9T 9ve b PSUEPS'E 00700091 00°000°81 00°000°94 00°000°vE ‘Aed anea ‘sadem 0yde S35OW :1SOIN| pEL

ORI ER— /474

'WOOULS43HILOd

Ked aouesanag £L%08 0 d

06°EECFLE 95°068°S 68°TEE'6 - 11°015°S6 00°000'91 1 76°6G1°58¥ 00°000°91 167661105 ‘Aed anea ‘sabepmlioapio snqooer suosayy| g€}

9900|

NITNNY
NOLLONT WOOGHIANOM

Aeg 23uRIBAIS €1/6£ X080 d

60°707°S6 89°v8LL | 09'/28°C - los9ose'st 0000087 | 16°686°91 | 00°000°82 L6"686'FLL ‘Aed areaT ‘saBemfuueydass suely :uepior| ze)

oe6z|

JOONITO

- N TR 1 eFIXog0d

- |- - - - : - - paidafos wiedf  aquAaN opuoluy :stayl Le)

0982}

. - . TIEANIADVUG
1nids apno aq
o Aeg 92URIBA3S] 1UDISAID SOqUIONG 6

S6°778'81 68°76¢E 60°655 - 91°17L'S 00°000°8Z 09°190'62 00°000°8¢ 09°190°48 ‘Aed anea ‘saBem uaaliys sautegl ggl
£8°016°12Z°LL L0°OrZ 6Er‘L | 95°10£°087°C - ¥5°968°299°C7 | 10°0v9°Z4T ] £2°900°6£G°81L) 61°'851 ‘970 01 G1 901 ZEE LT 3/4 aouejeg

IUNODDE SIYY 20Y plg junodoe pug Joe 151 201 15| une)
plemy plemy premy nbz plemy plemy wiepd pUCIETES P $S94ppy pue ON
Aouamyeg JUBLINDUOY uaInouo3 | jusanouc) | jusLmdue) JUDIB}9Id UBLINDUOY /painies je304 sJejnoilied BWeN sJoupasy  jue)

FL/TP 1O Y3GWNN JDNIUIITY SHILSYW

LNNOJDVY NOILNEIY.LSIA ANV NOLLYQINDIT TYNI4 ONY HL¥NO4

(NOLLYQINDIT ND aLT {ALd) YIIIAY SHIYLIZL3d




g¢ afiey

ZE'66£°602°82

S6PLLLGY L

£6°/99'60£°C

09°'p¥0'sS

9E TWTYL6'ET

70°/£8°7¢¢

00°686°G90°0Z1

06°65£°961°0L

£6°188°896'871

809¢

PRALISIM

G906} Xog Od

58'566

94781

16t

70°S¥S°L

0°6pS°L

pa.1apuay sedIAIag

ur (Aag) ssaadx3 uogur|

bl

0912

0sTE0ST

JPEMY.

60°LbL

8E°£9L°L

06'98°9E

S1Epuidy

156 x0g Od

06°9£8°8E

AI2Q B PIOS SPo0D

DW 924407 B Ba sauleg

€yl

og9g|

apmsam)

LIL) Xod Od

sAauIoNly 09 B MOIN)D ‘DY 0/

¥6'0r0°LS

8y vL0°L

PR

VE669°L1

04’9688

piojpuer|

h s101nqLIIsI] 1poYoqw

1000

©LI0318d

P6'9TEY6

¥8'94L°)

617618

8889267

Or'PrEopL

_ Z0v8 x0g Od

Ob vrEiopl

PAQ B PI0S Spoon

SBUIPOH JoMOd 1Z28am

1000

98'889°7S

69°486

98°595°1

95’1091

00°000°9}

uLepeLe

00°000°91

OURIBADG

_BLIOIBIJ ‘aAnduesoys

v 201g 64

7L8vE L6

‘onea) Krees

seydos)y :ipuodny

006t

Aeg spseydry

paJaAlep pue

856 xog 0 df

08°6Sv°L

¥5'90£ T

0570967

LL'E06'6LL

LI'E06°6LL

p1os spoon

P31 (A1d) Bgamyd; 14a

019¢

$133)1D “iegd UOISUIM

65 V6EVET

L6 E6E 'Y

79°196'9

8TEPT L

by 768°195

__Ppasannep pue

b 768 19¢

AL AuauwoSIuow 01

Plos $pooY

1) ASojouyda) Jajemieg

8¢l

,,,,, 2610

JANONVHSOS

12201 7961

7T°678'S

L7601

€LELL

LLVLL)

00°000°6

00°000°6

" yonay jo jejuay

WeNIM 95018W :nsa

LEL

LZ 0LV 19941

59°98y Lbb‘1

9£°/9€°C67'T

¥7°809°108°€Z

70°££8°90€

LLLITR1T 6L

0§'ssE‘orL ‘oL

¥9'p16‘50L°8T1

}/4 soueieyg

Aousidysqg

IUNODOE S|
plemy
JUBIINDUOD

20y pdg
plemy
WBLINDUCT

Junoade puz
piemy nb3
WBLNDU0Y)

LR
piemy
3UB1INDU0Y

201 351
plemy
1UBI3J9d

wiepy
JUSLINDUOD

e
Wa848.4d
/p2indas

jei0)

siBjnoLIed

ssaIppy pue
e ,SI0Hpal)

ON
Rute]

LL/ZP 1O d3GWNN FONIYILATY SHILSYW

LNNODOV NOLLNGIYLSIA OGNV NOLLYGINDIT TTYNI4 ANV HI¥NO4

(NOLLYQINDIT ND a1 (ALd) vOINAY SIMYIIZL3d




6¢ abed

00°E67 6£E'8L 94747709 L | 09'bpS'ELe' | 6GerEse | 98 ThT'ri6'cr | 70°4E8°72E | G/ 60LZ97°0Z) ] 0G'SSE95L°0L | 89°905°0LL 67} T
, ol
. - . N BIPRIIY
B ) 08745 %09 Od
8F 661 7L 08622 | 60p9€ 0p'S8L'E - 00°/76°81 - 00°£76°8L pa.apuay sad1alasheanpy Adeasyr 10afoig) o1
) L 000€
. . e aspungj
. o paialoy oggL %og 0d
e - - : - - 5994 abelolg Japuny) uLiys] g1
I R N R R T ] o oov]
B _ uosiuLIen
N 9ty xog 0d]
- - ) ] pajesediodu ueuiag B 19dnis 0/
1000-058 ¥ £€ "ON 3unoddyjueury 3assy pue apiyap
19°015°86 59°'568°1 S0°0r6'T 90°£95°0F 6T°GE8'TS ) T Tersesrst JUBWSAIEY 1RIULY UL VS JO jueq prepurss] gp)
o ‘ ) 1 oovL
x . . ; . N . uojsiuen
3 1 . 9¢p X0g Od
B pajesodiooul ueuliag B 1adnis 6/2
T 7000-0G8 8FZ €€ "ON Junadoylueury 19ssy pue spigan
6L'Er1'6 vrul  losnee YT L£8'T - 77984yl 79811 JuaesIBY Je1uayfur vs Jo yueq prepueis| zp]
) : N _oovif
. ucIsiLIan
) N T T T e 9€p %04 Od
) - . patelodiody) ueullsg B jadnis o/2
- 1 o B £000-0G8 857 £€ “ON Junoddyjueury Jossy pue apdiysp
[8°610°G 9616 78°6b) 79'155°) 11°98L°L 71'88.° Jswaa.Sy Jeuaylury vs o yueq prepuels| gp)
] ) - i B UoISILIID
9€p xog Od
) ~ pajelodiooy) uewiag B 19dms o/o
~ ¥000-068 87 £€ "ON Junoddyfueury Jessy pue adiaA
18°610'S 9516 8°6vL 79°285°L 88LL 71°88L°L JUsWaa.BY JeIuaylur] s 40 yueq piepuels| Gyl
7E66E607°8L | S6'vLLISh L | €6°299°606°T | 09°bP0'GE | 9 ZHTL6'ET | 20°2€8°728 | 00°685°690°0ZL | 06°6GE95L°0L | £6°188°896°8T ) 1/q sdueleg
unoooe syt 59Y pig unosde puz 00 351 Jor 154 wieyy
paemy piemy psemy nb3 piemy paemy wep pUETEIESE s524ppy pue oN
Asuaiyag IUBLINDUO)D waunouod | ausunouoy | justinouoy JUDIBJ0.d IUBLINDUOY /painaas el siepnoiieg aweN sioupasy  juep

LL/TP 1O YIGWNAN 2ONIYISFY SHILSYW

ANNOJDY NOLLNEIYLSIC ANY NOLLYQINDIT TYNI4 GNV HLYNOA

(NOLLYQINDIT ND 0171 (ALd) VOIAY SIV.LIZL3d




ot abed

LE'926'68F 6L £2°968°18v°L | vT'S88'/ve’r | 0L 18eesy | 9t Thevle‘sr | 209z | or oLz Ts0‘TTl 06°L57°202°LT 64°697°100°8F 1

000z}

1 mSammc:m:om ]
1 LOLTTTLLLSS 614/ %0g Od
1£°996'95 80°€L0°L 91°00L°) 81°9/9°/1 16°08£'88 | Leroge'as _|18v ayes yuaunessuy JUeqSOM] 861

0002
1 ‘ 1 ] mk_:nmmc:m;oﬁ

S L0LTTTLLLSS 614/ %08 Od

1£'996°95 80°££0°L 91°004°L 81°949°2L 16°08£°98 160888 18y ales Juawieisyl Hueqssmf /61

0007
Sangsauueyor
. . B 0LE6LTLLIS8) 61LL %09 Od
86°GL5°I8L 6176EP'E 86°8bF'C ¥8°16995 6165787 . lelesziest 1By a1es JusweIsy) Juegsami 961

000z}
Sungsauueyor
- e 1 I PS80TTLLLSE 6144 X0d Od
99 CTLELE 18°6£0°L GLESLLL 01°€96'GlL1 - 6v°G18'6/S N 67618645 18y ajes jusuneisul HUegsami 661

. ££00
wnipnetf
‘ — £49v1 X0g Od
65°286°58 LL°619°) ££°995°C 95°189'97 08°20r ‘€1 09°L0¥'sE) leuatew Suiseypegl ) Suiseyded s B gf bGL

8747
) RLUOALY
. R 0LLX Beg ojeAtid]
- - . - - - 3 OF'706°GP0°LL | OV 706°SHO°LL pue Ayeuaq ‘saxe] . suys) et

 ¥89)

5918153 1WejeAy
B B G901 %08 Od

£6°L8L° b1 16°699C SL'OEL'y 00°086°‘cy 00°006'61Z 00006617 Jas Lodsuel peoyl/y jeuonieulaiul jessosdf 76y

£000

BLIOYaUd
v 908 ¥0g Od
£6°649°752 99°65.L"F LIPS 97°E0F 8L Ly 9L0°T6E W910°T6€ 5350 JO Jiig Paxe], BupJey alayIwl 161

00°'£67°6££°8L 9L 1ZZ'09%'L 1 09'b¥G ELET | 66 6PE‘CH 9L T 'PL6'ET | 20 LER'TZE G/ 601°29Z°071 0G°66£°9G1°01 89°90¥‘0LL‘6TL 3/9 9auejeg

UN02%e Sy} 20V pig WNosoR puz 208 354 Ioe 351 wiep
plemy piemy plemy piemy paemy wiepd SUETEIESR $5a.Uppy pue oN

Aousijeq JUSLINOUOD waLnue)y | juaunouod | jussmnouo) 2184844 JUDLINIVOD /paindas e300 siejnoilieg auwieN sioupaty  futep

LL/Tr1 D d39WNN 3DNIUILTY SYILSYW

ANNODDV NOLLNGIY.LSIA ANV NOLLYAINDIT TYNIZ ANY HLINOS

(NOLLYQINDIT ND G.LT {(ALd) vOINAY SAVLIZL3d




Ly ebed

1#'809°766°08

€8°7700LSL | ¥S ISP T6E T | 0L7£00°847 | L1 9VE‘ESY T0°££8°72€ | 0E°100°69E 'L 06°£82°0€2°L

_£9°00Z°9¥£°0S)

80F X0g Od

‘eli01914]

9676819

76°0LT°} 79°€10°7 61°6£6°07 €2°6L9%01

€4°6L9'¥0L

HIIENUES pUR 1512/

auemysy jo A1

1000}

©11019.14

£6°728'T $9°966°C 0C°LE6HT 8 LLTSS LY 18°094°20T

18°094°207

Ao139)3

¥l

1000
©11033.44

80F X0g Od

L6 PEG PLE

88°010°, 06°201°11 £8°162°69 | 8E°98K'SLL 06°LEP LS

06°1EF° 218

AouUIoa)3

auemys| jo A31D

£91

1000

®LI03814

80% X0g Od

8E'p05'058

15°076'G 1 Urasy 79°6VELGL | 14T6VT'T9T pe8rTLIE L

v 8pzLLEL

:Q_umu_:mm:uw 121 M

auemys| Jo A3D

91

00l€

praylup

€49 Xog Od

97°880°L

££7°07 87°CE yE710T 96°6E€ 08291

09°429°L

SWalsAs uLiely

22 Aunoag dn sy

44}

amoqey

986 Xog Od

00°000'8Z

b uoIsSILo? Aueyes

ISOMN OYDEW SISOW

09}

: 00°000°87

0040

aUEMYOJ04

L1104 Od

LE°106°EL

GE'E8E‘L 627161 TE'TLIEL 07'£8L'7T 00°9€6°cLL

00°9€6°EL)

juswdpng

1814 Sulpel| qoke) 750

6461

L£°976°685 6L

L968'18r°L | vriaesisye's | os 1geTsy wies'zee | ovoszize0Try | 064672022

61°695100°8F1

1/Q aouejeg

Aouaidyeq

unoe Siyy
piemy
UBLINDUCY

2o 151
piemy
FULSEIEYH]

wieyn
RTESEIEI
/PaInnag

20V pig
paemy
WRLINDUOY

JUN0I3R pU7
piemy nb3
UBLINIUOY

UNOIDE 154
piemy nb3
US4NOUOD

wieydy
JUsLINdUeD

20N

stepnoLied

$524pPY pue
BWEN SI0UPaI)

ON
LR} D

LL/TP17D H3AWAN FONFYIIIY SHLSYW

ANMIOJDY NOLLNGIYLSIA GNY NOLLYQINDIT TYNIS ANV HLYNO4

{NOILYQINDIT NI Q.11 {ALd) YDI4Y SIMY13713d




Zv 9bed

€E658°9LL°0VL | £9°SEK E6E°T | 16°596°071°C | 96°288°ssy | ¥6'E08'6GL | ZO'LEBZIE | ¥6'9LG'BTLL6L | 06°LST°0ETLT | LT'9LL'SOL ETT viod
90'908°7Z8'Y9 | 59°11v'S98 I 6L | 6L°9T7'LLT VL HDS - SWfe)) JUSLINOUO) SIoqpas> Juasajald]
\ : . 4 wiL
) A1) uojpueg
B o £££9/ X0g Od
1 (eo1)y UINos) $)19A07 ueSoH o/>
89°€/E°1EL 816G LT968°C £1°508'77 | 79'805 0y TL°E5°207 7L'Er5°207 bsqns uoun predunfieaaw jo uotun yeuonen| g91
) i 1o00]
; R - BLIOISdY
___80¥xog 0d
8798, Ly 61°78L 67°6£7°1L 8LOEL'L | ¥9°¥88°TL 8LETY Y9 8L°EZr'PY Apuda auemys] Jo K| 291
o 1000
. eLIO}BId
80F X0g Od
69'v87'88L £9°G5L'pL 18°8LE°ET 1L°8€8'GhL | 1G'¥90°EhT CCTLEGITL €GeSzl Ao1323)3 auemys] o Ao 991
1b'809°766°08 | £8'470°016°L | ¥G'IGh T6c'c | 0£°200'847 | £L9vE'e9y | 70°/68'72s | 0£°100°69E bzl | 06°262°0£7°47 | £9°00Z°9bE ‘051 ]
JURO2DR SIYL 20V pUE WUNEIOe puy piemy 308 35 wiepy
nb3 » 2o® 351
piemy plemy plemy nba piemy piemy we alesaid $saIppy pue oN
Aauaidyaqg JUBLINIUOY waunoucy | eanouody | usanouo) PUCICIETE JUSLINDUOYD /painsag 1e10) siejnopsed awe) sioypaly  jaed

LE/ZP 1O Y3EWNN 3ONIUIAIY SHILSYW

AINNODDY NOLLNGIY.LSIA ANV NOLLYAINDIT TYNid ANV HL¥N0d

(NOLLYQINDIT ND a1 (ALd) VORIV SHIV.LIZ13d




PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

LIQUIDATORS' AFFIDAVIT
Section 403(2) of the Companies Act, 61 of 1973 ("The Act")

LIEBENBERG DAWID RYK VAN DER MERWE

In my capacity as the duly appointed liquidator of the company thereby make oath and say that:

the aforegoing is a true and correct account of our administration of the estate to date and that, to the best
of our knowledge and belief there are no further assets to be realised or matters to be attended to.

/ff7/7

I;,BR VAN DER MERWE

I hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowledged that he knows and understands the contents of this
affidavit, which was signed and sworn before me at ROODEPOORT on the & day of NOVEMBER 2019
the regulations contained in the Government Notice No R 1258 of 21 July 1972, as amended, and the

Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended, having been complied with.

COMMISSIONER ‘CF CATHS

POOLE

Full names: ANGELENE

Business Address: COMMIBEIL 3?35'?“ OF ﬁﬁTHISA{gRSA)
. ' LLo. Section §(1) of the Act

Office: # 8l Wzgmms::xurg

27-71 Avenue & i&%\tgswn North 2183

e
Dates e S AN T

Page 43



PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER G.142/11

FOURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

LIQUIDATORS' AFFIDAVIT
Section 403(2) of the Companies Act, 61 of 1973 ("The Act")

ANNEKE BARNARD

in my capacity as the duly appointed liquidator of the company thereby make oath and say that:

the aforegoing is a true and correct account of our administration of the estate to date and that, to the best
of our knowledge and belief there are no further assets to be realised or matters to be attended to.

qinaidy

A BARNARD

I hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowledged that he knows and und l;g@ds the contents of this
affidavit, which was signed and sworn before me at ROODEPOORT on the _xf__ day of NOVEMBER 2019
the regulations contained in the Government Notice No R 1258 of 21 July 1972, as amended, and the

Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended, having been complied with.

)  CARLI HUMA
/4 fétm" ney/Prokureur RSA
& ommissioner of Oa
COMMISSIO EOATHS Kommissaris van Edt: :
Full names: | ,Cleamfew Office Park
Business Address: Unit 85 Wilhel mina Avenue
Office: Constantia Kloof, 1709

Page 44



“PETZETARTS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (N LIQUIDATION)
" MASTER'S REFERENCE NUNBER G.142/11

"2 EQURTH AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

LIQUIDATORS' AFFIDAVIT
Section 403(2) of the Companies Act, 61 of 1973 ("The Act")

MPOYANA LAZARUS LEDWABA

In my capacity as the duly appointed liquidator of the company thereby make oath and say that:

the aforegoing is a true and correct account of our administration of the estate to date and that, to the best
of our knowledge and belief there are no further assets to be realised or matters to be attended to.

<

N AN

MPOYANA LAZARUS LEDWABA

| hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowledged that he knows and understands the contents of this
affidavit, which was signed and sworn before me at VETOLUR: onthe 1K day of NOVEMBER 2019
the regulations contained in the Government Notice No R 1258 of 21 July 1972, as amended, and the
Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended, having been comptied with.

/.

COMMISSIONER OF CATHS

Full names:
Business Address: LESIBANA SIMON RAMMUTLA
QOffice: COMMISSIONER OF OATHS
' PRACTISING ATTORNEY
194 BLACKWOOD STREET

ARCADIA
PRETORIA, 0083

Page 45




